
AP Register - Board Bills 
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
3-D FIRE PROTECTION PO Box 50845 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83405-0845 

DFS053953 05/17/2024 10072M HHS TO INSPECTION ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 1,375.00 

Vendor Total 1,375.00 

ACE HARDWARE & OUTDOOR SPORTS PO Box 4579 POCATELLO, ID 83205-4579 

529051 05/03/2024 10076M FMS HINGES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 25.98 

529143 05/10/2024 10014M CUSTODIAL IMS SAFETY 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 46.98 

Vendor Total 72.96 

ADAMS, ROBERT DARR (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 

4/3-4/4/24 05/03/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE SKILLS/USA STATE CONFERENCE - 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 384.70 

Vendor Total 384.70 

ADAMS, TERRY R 803 LUCY AVE POCATELLO, ID 83202 

589196 05/17/2024 REPAIR TO INSTRUMENTS 100 E 664000 325 122 031 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 560.00 

Vendor Total 560.00 

ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC. 3235 POLELINE RD POCATELLO, ID 83201 

14964-396504 05/10/2024 10154M SHOP WIPER BLADES FOR SERVICE TRUCKS 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 29.92 

Vendor Total 29.92 

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE 220 HUFF AVE STE 100 GREENSBURG, PA 15601 

090590 05/31/2024 HP 14 G7 touch & non palmrest with keyboard and touchpad 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 974.25 

090590 05/31/2024 HP 14 G7 14" LCD 30 pin SKU# M47192-001 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 399.50 

Vendor Total 1,373.75 

AIRGAS USA LLC PO Box 734671 DALLAS, TX 75373-4671 

9148892256 05/10/2024 9819M FMS NEW GAUGE FOR TANK & GAUGE 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 15.24 

Vendor Total 15.24 

ALBERTSON'S PO Box 742918 ALBERTSONS/SAFEWAY LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2918 

0019344 05/24/2024 STEAM Event Food Supplies: Chicken Strips, Italian Sliders, 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 1,172.09 

Vendor Total 1,172.09 

ALEXIA RUTH LOPEZ (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 

4/9-4/16/24 05/03/2024 POLICY COUNCIL MEETING 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 47.12 

5/16/24 05/24/2024 CHILD CARE FOR POLICY COUNCIL MEETING 5/10/24 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 18.13 

Vendor Total 65.25 
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ALLDATA, LLC 9650 W TARON DR ELK GROVE, CA 95757 

INVC04426690 05/24/2024 28633T YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION FEES REPAIR & ACCESS 100 E 681000 346 510 000 ROUTING SOFTWARE 975.00 

Vendor Total 975.00 

ALPINE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 5010 W CASSIA ST BOISE, ID 83705 

#7 05/03/2024 PV-TEC BUILDING REMODEL PROJECT, REMAINDER OF 242 E 810000 530 000 227 PV-TEC NEW CONSTRUCTION 1,137,755.39 

#8 05/31/2024 PV-TEC BUILDING REMODEL PROJECT, REMAINDER OF 242 E 810000 530 000 227 PV-TEC NEW CONSTRUCTION 635,982.05 

Vendor Total 1,773,737.44 

ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION PO Box 639 BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 

LBLA2488247 05/10/2024 10066M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 348.88 

LBLA2486394 05/10/2024 10061M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 373.80 

LBLA2490148 05/17/2024 10254M LAUNDRY SHOP RAGS & MOPS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 452.12 

LBLA2492294 05/31/2024 10265M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 484.16 

LBLA2493823 05/31/2024 10265M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 507.30 

Vendor Total 2,166.26 

ALSTON T-SHIRT PRINTING AND 245 N MAIN ST POCATELLO, ID 83204 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 128.46 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 137.70 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 22.02 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 44.04 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 27.84 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 10.54 

22947 05/03/2024 Men Port & Company 255 E 621000 410 000 323 YDC - SUPPLIES 31.62 

22950 05/03/2024 Fire Replacement Adult and youth short sleeve shirts Invoice 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 0.00 

22950 05/03/2024 Jet Black Small 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 485.40 

22950 05/03/2024 Jet Black Medium 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 323.60 

22950 05/03/2024 Jet Black Large 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 161.80 

22950 05/03/2024 Jet Black X-large 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 121.35 
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ALSTON T-SHIRT PRINTING AND 245 N MAIN ST POCATELLO, ID 83204 

22951 05/03/2024 Fire Replacement Adult and youth hoodies Invoice #22951 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 0.00 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black x-small (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 206.60 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black small (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 289.24 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black medium (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 371.88 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black large (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 371.88 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black x-large (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 165.28 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black 2 X-large (hoodies) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 84.68 

22951 05/03/2024 Fire Replacement Adult and youth sweatpants 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 0.00 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black x-small (pants) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 168.05 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black small (pants ) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 235.27 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black medium (pants) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 302.49 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black large (pants) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 302.49 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black x-large (pants) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 134.44 

22951 05/03/2024 Deep black 2 x-large (pants) 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 69.26 

23197 05/31/2024 Screen Printing - 2 Color Front. 1/4 Zip Pullovers for Staff 100 E 641000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL SCH ADM 1,063.02 

Vendor Total 5,258.95 

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1QC9-RXN3-9M9G 05/03/2024 WENQUIT WIDE PIANO HINGES 24 INCH X 3 INCH 2PCS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 34.99 

1QC9-RXN3-9M9G 05/03/2024 VEVOR MANUAL TIRE CHANGER, PORTABLE HAND BEAD 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 74.24 

14DQ-6LNR-DF4Q 05/03/2024 PENTEL ENERGEL RTX PENS, 0.7 MM, MEDIUM POINT, 100 E 664000 325 530 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 25.02 

14DQ-6LNR-DF4Q 05/03/2024 DURBUTY 12 PCS ANGLE GRINDER FLANGE NUTS 5/8"- 11, 420 E 665000 550 530 000 EQUIPMENT GROUNDS 18.99 

14DQ-6LNR-DF4Q 05/03/2024 VALCOM - VC-V-1095-70 VOLT EXPANDER 420 E 663000 325 100 000 REPAIRS / MAINT ADDITION E 63.53 

1V7Q-TM63-GQFK 05/03/2024 HOOK WARDROBE DBL SB BRASS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 523.20 

1DNT-MNPF-GVJM 05/03/2024 easel sticky pads 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 66.90 

1DNT-MNPF-GVJM 05/03/2024 Table top sticky pad 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 101.28 

1DNT-MNPF-GVJM 05/03/2024 kleenex 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 110.79 

1DNT-MNPF-GVJM 05/03/2024 fine tip dry erase markers 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 196.26 

1J9J-Y4DF-DFMM 05/03/2024 Sensory Chew Necklace for Kids and Adults, 5 Pack Silicone 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 8.99 

1J9J-Y4DF-DFMM 05/03/2024 Officemate Mini Binder Clips, Black, (99010), 12 Count (Pack of 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 19.40 

1J9J-Y4DF-DFMM 05/03/2024 Brother P-Touch PT-D210 Label Maker Value Bundle Includes 4 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 51.19 

1J9J-Y4DF-DFMM 05/03/2024 School Smart Double Sided Graph Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 1/2 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 47.48 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

19PG-6G3T-K1Q3 05/03/2024 Labels for label maker 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 16.19 

19PG-6G3T-K1Q3 05/03/2024 labels 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 17.09 

19RH-VRX3-1J9M 05/03/2024 expo whiteboard cleaner 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 89.76 

1MXP-1M9V-DNNL 05/03/2024 planner 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 8.06 

11CV-494Q-FDLF 05/03/2024 planners 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 23.96 

16QQ-TT7R-1L9C 05/03/2024 graph paper 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 23.99 

19MG-3JL1-G1CD 05/03/2024 Shine glitter gel pen 10 pk - Assorted 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 5.13 

19MG-3JL1-G1CD 05/03/2024 Online Stores USA23CF Classroom American Flag for Schools, 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 16.88 

1KFH-XQJW-JTVN 05/03/2024 Duracell Coppertop AAA Batteries with Power Boost Ingredients, 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 15.97 

1KFH-XQJW-JTVN 05/03/2024 2024-2025 Monthly Planner - Jul. 2024 - Dec. 2025, 18 Monthly 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 7.98 

1KFH-XQJW-JTVN 05/03/2024 AT-A-GLANCE Planner 2024-2025 Academic, Weekly & Monthly 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 22.87 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 MEmory Card Case 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 16.49 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Detacolor Spyder 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 198.99 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Canon EF 75-300 len 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 199.00 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 MFI Certified iDiskk 128 GB Photo Stick 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 105.42 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Smart Q Card Reader 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 19.58 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Photo Tulip Lens hood 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 86.85 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Camera Cleaning kit 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 43.40 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Meike Speedlite Flash 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 59.99 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 Altura photo 5 pc lens cap keepers 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 26.96 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 2 pk LP-E10 Batteries 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 53.97 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 3 pk LPE10 Batteries and charger 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 29.89 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 LP - E10 Charger 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 24.99 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 NB-6LH Charger 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 9.49 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 SD25 - Deliver to PHS - Marcy Curr 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1C7F-L3F3-VQNK 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -3.78 

1XTH-MGFP-N3D9 05/03/2024 Thermal Laminating Plastic Sheets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 24.68 

1XTH-MGFP-N3D9 05/03/2024 Label tap - 5 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 14.89 

1XTH-MGFP-N3D9 05/03/2024 SD25 - Deliver to HHS - Mindi Quayle 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 tissues- 8 boxes 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 71.12 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 mechanical pencils- 2 packs of 10 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 187.50 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 binding combs- 125 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 35.90 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 walkie talkies- 2 pack with charger 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 143.94 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 elmers rubber cement- 6 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 18.99 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 elmers school glue- 12 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 6.00 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 clear sheet protectors- 200 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 28.11 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 post it notes- 24 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 38.85 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 erasable gel pens- 10 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 449.55 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 double sided tape- 3 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 75.30 

1VR1-QHH9-LL3Y 05/03/2024 lysol wipes- pack of 4 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 224.55 

19H9-W1WX-NW7R 05/03/2024 Cover your assets game 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 61.96 

19H9-W1WX-NW7R 05/03/2024 100 pc dice sets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 15.98 

19H9-W1WX-NW7R 05/03/2024 TENZI 77 game 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 16.65 

19H9-W1WX-NW7R 05/03/2024 SD25 - Deliver to PVTEC - REDDISH 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

19H9-W1WX-NW7R 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -1.60 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Ravensburger Puzzle Moment: Umbrellas 200 Piece Jigsaw 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 8.49 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Chuckle & Roar - Cool Cats Puzzle - Engaging and Educational 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 7.99 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Candy Land Kingdom Of Sweet Adventures 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 25.98 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Crayola Crayons Bundle (3 Pack) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 8.70 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Crayola Colored Pencils (36ct), Kids Pencils Set, Art Supplies, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 17.91 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Crayola Epic Book of Awesome (288 Pages), Kids Coloring 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 17.64 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Large Print Easy Color & Frame - Nature (Stress Free Coloring 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.31 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Large Print Easy Color & Frame - Stress Free (Adult Coloring 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.69 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Large Print Easy Color & Frame - Calm (Stress Free Coloring 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.30 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 LotFancy Playing Cards, 12 Pack, Decks of Cards Bulk, Poker 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 14.99 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 JOYIN 14.6’’ Big Bubble Wands for Kids, 1 Dozen Bubble Wand 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 14.85 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Taco Cat Goat Cheese Pizza 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 29.52 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Chutes and Ladders Board Game for 2 to 4 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 38.22 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Cardinal Classics Double Nine Dominoes Set in Storage Tin, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 41.82 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Buffalo Games - Frosty Treats - 300 Large Piece Jigsaw Puzzle 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.96 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Buffalo Games - Squishmallows - Buddies - 100 Piece Jigsaw 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 7.99 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Cra-Z-Art - RoseArt - Kodak Premium - Cuddly Yarn Box - 100 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 7.99 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Trouble Board Game for Kids Ages 5 and Up 2- 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 36.48 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Connect 4 Classic Grid,4 in a Row Game, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 34.52 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Yahtzee 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 26.97 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Hasbro Gaming Battleship With Planes Strategy Board Game for 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 50.97 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Educational Insights Kanoodle 3D Brain Teaser Puzzle Game, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 29.97 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 LEGO Classic Medium Creative Brick Box 10696 Building Toy 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 42.84 

1LYL-JJFQ-GN7K 05/03/2024 Ceaco - Disney - Carousel - Oversized 300 Piece Jigsaw Puzzle 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.97 

17KT-64CC-PFM1 05/03/2024 WILLBOND 48 Slots/ 20 Slots Blueprint Storage Rack Wire Roll 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 69.99 

17KT-64CC-PFM1 05/03/2024 Vobou 12 Pack Plastic Envelopes Clear Binder Pocket 11 Holes 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.98 

17KT-64CC-PFM1 05/03/2024 IRIS USA 4" x 6" Photo Storage Craft Keeper, 2 Pack, Main 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 37.91 

17KT-64CC-PFM1 05/03/2024 dbest products Quik Cart Collapsible Rolling Crate on Wheels for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.69 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Judy Moody and the Right Royal Tea Party 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 17.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Wings of Fire Boxset, Books 1-5 (Wings of Fire) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 22.83 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Judy Moody, Girl Detective 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 22.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Maribel Versus the Volcano: A Mount St. Helens Survival Story 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 34.45 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Lucy Fights the Flames: A Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Survival 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 34.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 I Survived the Attack of the Grizzlies, 1967 (I Survived 17): 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 21.25 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 I Survived the Great Alaska Earthquake, 1964 (I Survived #23) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 29.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Charlie and the Chocolate Factory 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 27.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Matilda 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 27.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 The BFG 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 33.90 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Hatchet 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 27.05 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Holes (Holes Series) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 27.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 A Wrinkle in Time (Time Quintet) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 35.90 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 The Book Thief 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 39.15 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 The One and Only Ivan: A Newbery Award Winner 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 32.95 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Insect Lore Cup of Caterpillars | 5 Live Caterpillars for Butterfly 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.99 

1LX6-4CHT-14WL 05/03/2024 Two Cups of Caterpillars and Butterfly Figurines - Life Science & 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.55 

1TM6-4F3M-44LF 05/03/2024 LEHOM G1L 3 Tiers Garment Rack with Storage Shelves, 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I 129.99 

1RGR-PQJG-FW4P 05/03/2024 LEHOM G1L 3 Tiers Garment Rack with Storage Shelves, 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I -129.99 

1KYK-LXNX-9MXX 05/03/2024 Academic Planner 2024-25 Monthly Weekly 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER -13.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Park & Sun Sports Spectrum Classic Portable Professional 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 274.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 120 Sets Grommet Tool Kit 1/2 inch Eyelets Kit with Setting 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 12.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 60 Pack 2" Carabiner Clip Spring Snap Hooks 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 17.89 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 6 Pieces 3x5 Solid Plain White Flag/Multicolor Pure Color DIY 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 17.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Cricut Explore 3 Essentials Bundle 420 E 515000 550 230 000 EQUIPMENT HMS 302.97 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Cricut Deep-Point Blade 420 E 515000 550 230 000 EQUIPMENT HMS 13.75 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Cricut Premium Vinyl Value Pack 40ct 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 69.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Academic Planner 2024-25 Monthly Weekly 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 13.99 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 Long Reach Stapler Black 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 23.28 

11GL-3VQC-93LK 05/03/2024 SUNEE ACADEMIC pLANNER 2024-2025 WEEKLY AND 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 12.99 

1RLP-XTQ6-FXMH 05/03/2024 OVAL CONFERENCE TABLE IN MAHOGANY RETURN 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER -206.43 
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1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Conference Room Table 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 206.43 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Fresh Wave Odor Eliminator 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 15.19 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Black Elastic Hair Ties 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 8.99 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Degree Women Antiperspirant 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 20.76 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Emetrol Nausea Releif 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 9.60 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Pepto Bismol 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 5.28 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Safety Pins Assorted 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 3.98 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Lint Rollers 3 Pack 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 9.09 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Purple Pentel Pens 6 pack 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 13.57 

1YYW-6VMT-JGW3 05/03/2024 Pentel Creator Expressions 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 19.95 

1YVK-1WGF-J4TC 05/03/2024 Kleenex Facial Tissues Box of 18 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 200.94 

1YVK-1WGF-J4TC 05/03/2024 Sticky Notes 3x3 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 41.15 

1YVK-1WGF-J4TC 05/03/2024 10 Pack 16GB 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 49.98 

1YVK-1WGF-J4TC 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE -15.00 

1XRM-KJD7-GYX6 05/03/2024 Swingline Stapler 70 Sheet Capacity 100 E 515000 410 230 003 SUPPLIES HMS ART 39.84 

1XRM-KJD7-GYX6 05/03/2024 Lawei 8 Pack Plastic Storage Baskets 100 E 515000 410 230 003 SUPPLIES HMS ART 26.99 

1XRM-KJD7-GYX6 05/03/2024 AFMAT Electric Pencil Sharpener Heavy Duty 100 E 515000 410 230 003 SUPPLIES HMS ART 89.92 

1CQD-XDTD-JTDN 05/03/2024 15 Pieces 2 Line Engineering Scientific Calculators 242 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES - HMS STEM 83.98 

1CQD-XDTD-JTDN 05/03/2024 Yunsailing 30 Pack Protective Safety Goggles 242 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES - HMS STEM 32.99 
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1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 10 Egyptian Papyrus Paper Blank Bookmarks 100 E 515000 410 230 020 SUPPLIES HMS READING 89.91 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Alka-Seltzer Effervescent Tablets 100 E 515000 410 230 026 SUPPLIES HMS SCIENCE 19.76 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 69.98 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 79.98 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Tanlade 36 Pack Baseball Practice Training Balls with a 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 33.99 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Living Whole Foods 5 Gallon White Bucket & Lid 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 36.98 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 239.94 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 49.16 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 18.68 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 Bucket Golf Club - Backyard Outdoor Golf Club with Oversize 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 142.10 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 SHIPPING & HANDLING 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE 3.51 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 SHIPPING & HANDLING 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC 1.34 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 SHIPPING & HANDLING 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 10.15 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 410 230 022 SUPPLIES HMS PE -1.40 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 420 E 532000 550 230 004 EQUIPMENT HMS ATHLETIC -0.53 

1D3T-PCCG-Q63P 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE -4.06 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 Kleenex 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 267.92 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 Pencil Sharpener 100 E 515000 410 230 015 SUPPLIES HMS ENGLISH 23.50 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 Two Pocket Folders 50 pack 100 E 515000 410 230 015 SUPPLIES HMS ENGLISH 109.14 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 Spiral Notebooks 100 E 515000 410 230 026 SUPPLIES HMS SCIENCE 292.32 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 Presentation Clicker 100 E 515000 410 230 015 SUPPLIES HMS ENGLISH 13.39 

1WCT-KP7G-FQTH 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 410 230 015 SUPPLIES HMS ENGLISH -15.00 

1XHD-41V4-4LQV 05/03/2024 Office Chair - Mid-Back Computer Desk Chair with Armrests, 100 E 611000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 54.99 

1XHD-41V4-4LQV 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics LCD 8-Digit Desktop Calculator, Black - 5 Pack 100 E 515000 409 230 000 SUPPLIES - FEE REPLACEMENT HMS 74.61 

1DVH-LN9D-4LWN 05/03/2024 Sax true Flow Underglaze 100 E 515000 410 225 003 SUPPLIES FMS ART 101.99 

1DVH-LN9D-4LWN 05/03/2024 DIYSELF 20 Pack Exacto Knife 100 E 515000 410 225 003 SUPPLIES FMS ART 12.96 

1DVH-LN9D-4LWN 05/03/2024 Smallbudi 6 Colors Acrylic Paint 100 E 515000 410 225 003 SUPPLIES FMS ART 88.99 
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1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 SanDisk Mobile Mate USB/Tharp 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 70.00 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 SanDisk Mobile Mate USB/Tharp 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 39.90 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Astrobrights Blue Paper 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 15.99 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 240 PCS Insipiration Pencils 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 31.99 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Printer Ink TB 433 TN/Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 105.98 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Sunee 3 ring binder 2 inch /Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 24.85 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Post it notes/Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 7.33 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Post it Supers Sticky Notes Brights 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 14.79 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Highlighters/Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 4.43 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Tul Gel Pens Retractable 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 15.99 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 500 Pieces Label Protector Clear Labels 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 35.58 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 LabelKingdowm 10 Pack 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 26.89 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Scotch Double Sided Tape 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 21.30 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Aztech 26x toner catridge 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 39.27 

1HNK-6M6J-VMFD 05/03/2024 Anker 4 Port USB Hub /Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 19.98 

14XP-49PJ-4P3C 05/03/2024 Purell Naturals Hand Sanitizer Gel 100 E 641000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS SCH ADM 94.84 

14XP-49PJ-4P3C 05/03/2024 910 XL Cartridge 100 E 641000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS SCH ADM 172.08 

14XP-49PJ-4P3C 05/03/2024 410 Compatible Toner Cartridge/Krebs 100 E 641000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS SCH ADM 78.99 

1G3H-XKN3-DM7X 05/03/2024 Volleyball Net Replacement for Outdoor & Indoor 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 165.24 

13VX-NVLD-HCJT 05/03/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Ultra-Fine Tip, Assorted 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 5.05 

13VX-NVLD-HCJT 05/03/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Fashion 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 18.65 

13LR-P33G-76R9 05/03/2024 Clorox Cleaner Spray/Bleach and Refill Combo, 212 Fluid Ounce 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 16.49 
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1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 All items covered by Tab 6 CTRL #469 and Tab 8 CTRL #738.2 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics Dustpan Broom Set, Blue and White 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 15.77 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics 360 Heavy Duty Duster Kit, 16 Count Total, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 25.88 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics Non-Scratch Sponges, 6-Pack, Blue 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.60 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Dawn Ultra Dishwashing Liquid Dish Soap, Original Scent, 38 fl 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 11.68 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics Disinfecting Wipes, Lemon & Fresh Scent, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 11.50 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics White Board Eraser, Dry Erase Whiteboard 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 5.25 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 ALINK 8 Pack Black Bottle Brush Cleaning Set with Stand, Long 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 15.97 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics Hand Sanitizer, Original Scent, Contains 62% 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 21.94 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Windex Glass Cleaner Spray Refill, Original Blue Window 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 6.93 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Puffs Plus Lotion Facial Tissues, 8 Family Boxes, 124 Facial 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 26.56 

1MCK-M4GG-1GJQ 05/03/2024 Amazon Basics 2-Ply Paper Towels, Flex-Sheets, 150 Sheets 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 22.86 

1RLP-XTQ6-QRDH 05/03/2024 Magic Water Supply - 2 lb Black Crinkle Cut Paper 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 24.75 

1RLP-XTQ6-QRDH 05/03/2024 Simplify Large Shelf Woven Strap Tote, 2 pack, grey 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 29.99 

1RLP-XTQ6-QRDH 05/03/2024 Tamicy Mini Storage Basket (5 pack) Canvas 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 9.89 

1M3T-HHVN-WLXR 05/03/2024 dikale PLA+ 3D Printer Filament 1.75mm No Tangle, Net Weight 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 69.00 

1GY3-YRKL-9CR6 05/03/2024 Jane Austen: Her Heart Did WhisperJane Austen: Her Heart Did 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 24.53 
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14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Women in Art: 50 Fearless Creatives Who Inspired the World 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 10.89 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Pablo Picasso: A Life from Beginning to End (Biographies of 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 19.99 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Frozen Junior Novelization (Turtleback School & Library Binding 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 7.39 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Star Wars: The Mandalorian Junior Novel 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 6.99 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 SpongeBob Comics: Book 1: Silly Sea Stories 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 10.31 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Open Season: The Junior Novel 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 6.32 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Ice Age: Dawn of the Dinosaurs: The Junior Novel 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 5.90 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Ice Age: Continental Drift: The Junior Novel 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 9.92 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Shoe Dog: A Memoir by the Creator of NikeShoe Dog: A Memoir 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 17.46 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Phone Charger • MFi Certified • 2 Pack 20W PD USB C Wall 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 9.99 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Micro Center SuperSpeed 10 Pack 64GB USB 3.0 Flash Drive • 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 39.98 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 D&D Monster Manual (Dungeons & Dragons Core Rulebook) 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 28.86 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 I Will Teach You to Be Rich: No Guilt. No Excuses. Just a 6- 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 10.17 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 The Useful Knots Book: How to Tie the 25+ Most Practical Knots 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 16.99 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 How to Draw Cool Stuff: A Drawing Guide for Teachers and 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 22.35 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Fiskars SureCut Deluxe Craft Paper Trimmer - 12” Cut Length - 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 18.06 

14WY-KPRJ-DTY6 05/03/2024 Scotch Thermal Laminator, 2 Roller System for a Professional 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 33.49 

12 of 205 6/13/2024 8:41:05 AM 



   

AP Register - Board Bills 
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 I Survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871 (I Survived Graphic 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 18.73 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 I Survived the Nazi Invasion, 1944: A Graphic Novel (I Survived 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 24.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Minecraft: The Mountain: An Official Minecraft Novel 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 9.89 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Minecraft: The Island: An Official Minecraft NovelMinecraft: The 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.18 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Minecraft: The End: An Official Minecraft Novel 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.10 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Stellarlune (9) (Keeper of the Lost Cities) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 12.10 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 It's Not Easy Being a Bunny: An Easter Book for Kids (Beginner 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.98 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Honey Bunny Funnybunny: An Easter Book for Kids (Beginner 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.98 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Cat Kid Comic Club: Influencers: A Graphic Novel (Cat Kid 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 10.38 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Quinn the Jade Treasure Dragon (Dragon Girls #6) (6) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Mei the Ruby Treasure Dragon (Dragon Girls #4) (4) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Phoebe the Moonlight Dragon (Dragon Girls #8) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Stella the Starlight Dragon (Dragon Girls #9)Stella the Starlight 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Zoe the Beach Dragon (Dragon Girls #11) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Hana the Thunder Dragon (Dragon Girls #13) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Aisha the Sapphire Treasure Dragon (Dragon Girls #5) (5)Aisha 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.81 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Sofia the Lagoon Dragon (Dragon Girls #12) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Rosie the Twilight Dragon (Dragon Girls #7)Rosie the Twilight 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 The Bad Guys in Look Who's Talking (The Bad Guys #18) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.58 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Grace the Cove Dragon (Dragon Girls #10) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Legend of the Star Dragon: A Branches Book (Dragon Masters 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 6.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Who Would Win?: Extreme Animal RumbleWho Would Win?: 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 7.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Who Would Win?: Battle Royale 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 7.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Donut (The Puppy Place #63) (63) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Lily (The Puppy Place #61) (61) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Spirit (The Puppy Place #50) (50) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Waffles (The Puppy Place #68)Waffles (The Puppy Place #68) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Scruffy (The Puppy Place #67)Scruffy (The Puppy Place #67) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Angel (The Puppy Place #46) (46)Angel (The Puppy Place #46) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.39 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Bitsy (The Puppy Place #48) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 5.99 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Dog Man: The Scarlet Shedder: A Graphic Novel (Dog Man #12) 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 10.49 
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1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Minecraft: The Voyage: An Official Minecraft Novel 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.39 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Minecraft: The Shipwreck: An Official Minecraft Novel 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 9.74 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 The Empty PotThe Empty Pot 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.69 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 The Good Egg Presents: The Great Eggscape!: Over 150 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 7.47 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Unplugged 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.49 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Who Would Win?: Ultimate Showdown 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 8.23 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 Katie the Catsitter Book 2: Best Friends for Never: (A Graphic 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 11.59 

1YYW-6VMT-L6CG 05/03/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA -5.00 

17QW-6VY3-H4WQ 05/03/2024 Gold Star Trophy - 7 Inch Tall | Celebrate Achievement in 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 118.84 

17QW-6VY3-H4WQ 05/03/2024 Kids Laminated Book Markers Optical Bookmarks Reading 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 8.99 

17QW-6VY3-H4WQ 05/03/2024 100pcs Book Stickers for Kindle Tablet Laptop, Bookish Reading 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 13.98 

17QW-6VY3-H4WQ 05/03/2024 Umikk 100 Pcs Small Plastic Gift Bags, 6"x8" Party Bags for 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 7.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 6PCs Dry Erase Magnetics for Board 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 56.88 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Master Magnetics Sign Holder 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 23.18 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Gaiam Finger Massager Dual Sided 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Gaiatoop USB Desk Fan 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 8.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 E Bavite Swivel Swing Magnetic Hooks 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 12.57 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Pink Erasers, Erasers for Kids 120 Counts 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 19.79 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Cewor Artifiical Succulents Hanging plants 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 23.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Daspm Yoga Wheel Cork 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 35.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Zebra Pen Z Grip Pens 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 8.53 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 1000 PCS Clear Strong Double Sided Glue Sticks 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 6.99 

1DX1-LTPR-CF9L 05/03/2024 Expo Block Erasers 100 E 515000 410 225 037 SUPPLIES FMS HEALTH 32.74 
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1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Cardstock - Natural colors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 63.96 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Card Stock - Color Delighful assortment 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 36.69 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Card stock Breezy Boho Colors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 25.10 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Hot glue sticks (Bag) 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 46.47 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Blueprint graph paper 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 49.95 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Interior design and furniture templates 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 239.52 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Coloring Book - Interior Design 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 7.99 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Seam Gauges sewing accessories 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 9.19 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 Tape measure 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 5.99 

1MJG-HYTR-7QX3 05/03/2024 singer scissors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 34.48 

1PHH-P3P9-TQHX 05/03/2024 Architectural Scale Ruler 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 215.76 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 The World Mythology Collection: Deluxe 6-volume box set 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 59.45 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Mythology (75th Anniversary Illustrated Edition): Timeless Tales 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.40 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Twist Me Pretty Braids: 45 Step-by-Step Tutorials for Beautiful, 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.19 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Uncovering World Mythology: The Ultimate Collection (5 Books 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 34.16 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Norse MythologyNorse Mythology 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 10.53 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Show-How Guides: Hair Braiding: The 9 Essential Braids 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 3.86 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Show-How Guides: Hair Braiding: The 9 Essential Braids 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 3.13 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 World Religions: The Great Faiths Explored and Explained (DK 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 14.90 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 12 Major World Religions: The Beliefs, Rituals, and Traditions of 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 15.85 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Uncovering The Demigods: Discover The Superhuman's From 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 17.95 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 The Japanese Mythology Bible: [3 IN 1] Fascinating Tales of 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 21.90 

19TN-WQN9-9V1D 05/03/2024 Classical Mythology A to Z: An Encyclopedia of Gods & 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 20.49 

1VCY-74DK-GXLH 05/03/2024 Uncovering Egyptian Mythology: A Beginner's Guide Into The 242 E 515000 430 215 000 PHS - LIBRARY BOOKS 29.88 
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11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Vinyl Record Player, 3 Speeds Belt Driven Suitcase Portable 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 35.99 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 15" Wooden Chess Sets - Chess & Checkers Board Game | with 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 39.98 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 KODAK Step Color Printer Wireless Mobile Photo PrinterKODAK 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 84.99 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Zink KODAK 2"x3" Premium Photo Paper (50 Sheets) 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 24.85 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Cricut Explore 3 Smart Cutting Machine Bundle - 2X Faster 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 419.98 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Yocada Carpet Sweeper Cleaner for Home Office Low Carpets 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 51.98 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 50 Pack 16MM White Dice - Six Sided Standard Opaque White 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 6.96 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 50 Pieces Colored Dice, 6 Sided Dice for Board Games, 14mm 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 6.86 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Cricut StandardGrip Machine Mats 12in x 24in, Reusable Cutting 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 10.79 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Yis Desktop Bookshelf - Acrylic Desktop Bookcase - Clear 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 161.94 

11GL-3VQC-HWXK 05/03/2024 Saintrygo 12 Pcs Bulk Stadium Approved Clear Tote Bags 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 27.79 

1CDJ-4XL6-GVNK 05/03/2024 EAYOYAE 37.4" Magazine Holder,Acrylic Magazine Rack Wall 100 E 622000 430 215 000 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 145.48 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 WORDS AND YOUR HEART 100 E 622000 430 467 000 LIBRARY BOOKS WAS 15.15 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 SCOTCH THERMAL LAMINATOR 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 33.49 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 DMT COURSE GRIT SHARPENER 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 12.09 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 DMT EXTRA FINE GRIT SHARPENER 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 12.75 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 BLACK HISTORY MONTH BULLETIN BOARD DECORATION 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 9.98 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 EXTRA LARGE HEAVY DUTY METAL BOOK ENDS 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 17.39 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 23 CROCHET HOOKS 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 11.98 

1696-17X1-N9NK 05/03/2024 WESTCOTT 8" TITANIUM SCISSORS, 3 PACK 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 10.91 

1YTW-PR13-499M 05/03/2024 PDP By DW Concept Series Three Legs Hi-Hat Stand 100 E 515000 410 215 006 SUPPLIES PHS BAND 149.99 

13JP-Q7YT-314R 05/03/2024 Can Do 10-3290 One Handle Medicine Ball 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 58.66 

13JP-Q7YT-314R 05/03/2024 Seiko S-950 Thermal Paper 5 Rolls 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 34.98 

13JP-Q7YT-314R 05/03/2024 Zozen 100 Pack Marking Flags 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 9.95 

13JP-Q7YT-314R 05/03/2024 Sratte 24 Pcs Relay Baton Alumninum Field Race Boatons 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 43.99 
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16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Women of the 1920s: Style, Glamour, and the Avant-Garde 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 38.00 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Color - Poems of Black America in the 1920s Paperback – 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 27.93 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 101 Creative Writing Exercises (Adventures in Writing) 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 9.99 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Teaching Poetry in High School 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 69.98 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Back To The Wild Paperback – January 1, 2011 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 499.90 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Winter Tales: Stories and Folktales from Around the World 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 189.10 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 History & Mythology For Kids: Explore Timeless Tales, 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 359.88 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Great Paintings That Tell Stories: Discover the narrative power 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 191.88 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 Native American Myths: Captivating Myths and Legends of 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 189.12 

16WH-GQNG-HJQT 05/03/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS -6.30 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 Women of the 1920s: Style, Glamour, and the Avant-Garde 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 190.00 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 Lightning Paths: 75 Poetry Writing Exercises 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 55.98 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 The 1920s Decade in Photos: The Roaring Twenties (Amazing 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 39.00 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 Back To The Wild Paperback – January 1, 2011 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 599.88 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 Winter Tales: Stories and Folktales from Around the World 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 37.82 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 In the Beginning: Creation Stories from Around the World 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 152.88 

1L99-JL77-FY44 05/03/2024 Dragons, Heroes, Myths & Magic: The Medieval Art of 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 413.88 

13CF-CHKW-1DTG 05/03/2024 Human Anatomy and Body Systems Posters Laminated 14x19.5 100 E 515000 410 215 026 SUPPLIES PHS SCIENCE 17.99 

13CF-CHKW-1DTG 05/03/2024 Publishing Group Our Big Cool USA History I Wall Timeline 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 13.21 

13CF-CHKW-1DTG 05/03/2024 Secura 7.5 Inch Visual Timer, 60 Minute Visual Oversize 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 18.99 

1MRJ-MWQQ-CPMT 05/03/2024 Finger tip bandages 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 49.90 

1MRJ-MWQQ-CPMT 05/03/2024 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 78.20 
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1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 MED PRIDE Sterile Fabric Adhesive Bandages [50 Count]- First 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 43.65 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Curad bandages 1 x 3" 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 94.80 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Finger tip bandages 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Knuckle bandages 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 44.95 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Globe Hydrocortisone 1% 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 64.90 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Obstetrical Towelette pk 1000 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 247.50 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 11 pc JOb Skills posters 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 11.99 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Yazmeen Funny Career mousepad 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 8.99 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Naftz 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1J49-RMNK-76F6 05/03/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Naftz 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1C7F-L3F3-DHJD 05/03/2024 HP LaserJet 414A Toner Printer Cartridges : Cyan, Magenta, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -99.97 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Dustpan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 9.57 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 French Fry Cutter 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 8.99 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Razer Scraper 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 15.98 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Cake pop mold - PINK 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 27.78 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Ponytail Holders - 100 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 10.58 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Juice glasses 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 43.98 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Liquid Tempera Bulk paint 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 50.66 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Laminating sheets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 36.66 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 5 oz measuring glass - 6 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 23.79 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Stainless steel spatula - 3 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.59 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Hair Net - 100 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 9.49 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Ice Cream scoop - 3 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 19.98 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Terracotta Pots - 12 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 15.98 

1C9W-WT94-97LP 05/03/2024 Deliver to HHS - Rhonda Jenkins 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1W7W-XDKP-MGHN 05/10/2024 SS0125 - Lice & Bed Bug Spray. Case/12. Cost ea case. 100 A 115000 300 000 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY INVENTORY 391.90 

1QFL-7TLT-7XYV 05/10/2024 Books 100 E 622000 430 447 000 LIBRARY BOOKS LIN 219.99 
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1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 Plastic Table Cover Protector 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 36.69 

1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 5x8 Notepads 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 47.98 

1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 Pens 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 17.68 

1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 Sharpies 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 9.79 

1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 3x3 Pop up Sticky Notes 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 23.97 

1YJJ-KMT7-TCCW 05/10/2024 Yellow 3x3 Sticky Notes 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 14.76 

1XLP-YHXF-QM9C 05/10/2024 8-Inch Scissors 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 54.00 

1CTR-9PHL-7CWL 05/10/2024 5X2" Heavy Duty Caster Wheels 290 E 710000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 219.98 

1PJK-LJQQ-49JW 05/10/2024 3M SCOTCH SUPER 88 VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE, 118 TO 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 63.93 

1PJK-LJQQ-49JW 05/10/2024 6 PACK/PREMIUM 5 GALLON BUCKET, FOOD GRADE BPA 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 71.75 

1PJK-LJQQ-49JW 05/10/2024 CHEMSTREAM WHITE REUSABLE SPOUTED LID FOR 3.5, 5, 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 64.97 

1J4G-Y64H-QWNQ 05/10/2024 APPLE PENCIL (USB-C) 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 78.99 

1J4G-Y64H-QWNQ 05/10/2024 AIR FILTER CLEANER FOR HUSQVARNA HU725AWDHQ 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 15.70 

1J4G-Y64H-QWNQ 05/10/2024 BRIGGS & STRATTON 595658 AIR CLEANER COVER 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 17.98 

1XJJ-WCNX-M4FK 05/10/2024 Label taper 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 24.99 

1XJJ-WCNX-M4FK 05/10/2024 testing headphones 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 153.98 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 Expo 86001 Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Black, 2 Packs of 12, 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 36.44 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 bagmad 100 Pack 8x4.75x10 inch Medium Green Gift Paper 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 27.99 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 SHARPIE S-Gel, Gel Pens, Medium Point (0.7mm), Black Ink 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 47.92 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 Kleenex Expressions Trusted Care Facial Tissues, 18 Flat 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 133.96 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 VAPKER 100 Pieces Yellow Tassels 13cm/5-Inch Silky 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 9.99 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 VAPKER 100 Pieces Emerald Green Color Tassels 13cm/5-Inch 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 9.99 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Dispenser Pop-up Notes, 12 Sticky Note 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 26.22 

1R97-T69F-VJRJ 05/10/2024 LyButty US 50 State Flags Set on Wood Stick Small Mini Hand 100 E 512000 410 455 000 SUPPLIES SYR 37.99 

1JJM-FG4J-3GFC 05/10/2024 AA Batteries 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 13.96 

1JJM-FG4J-3GFC 05/10/2024 AAA Batteries 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 19.99 
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1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 2 L's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 19.98 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 2 D's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 19.98 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 3 M's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 29.97 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with Zipper, 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 29.97 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 4 A's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 39.96 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 2 K's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 19.98 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 R- Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with Zipper, 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 9.99 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 3 H's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 29.97 

1FJC-7VKT-C71V 05/10/2024 2 J's Binggemen Personalized Initial Canvas Tote Bag with 100 E 641000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LINCOLN SCH ADM 19.98 

1KYH-MQKK-CGQF 05/10/2024 SKYLA HOMES Baby Locks (8-Pack) Child Safety Cabinet 420 E 512000 550 447 000 EQUIPMENT - LINCOLN CENTER 9.99 

141K-DP69-4DCR 05/10/2024 42-Inch Extra Tall Baby Gate 56" Wide Retractable Baby Gates 420 E 512000 550 447 000 EQUIPMENT - LINCOLN CENTER 61.51 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Black Erasable Pens - 6 + refills 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.87 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Assorted Colors Erasable Pens, 10/pk 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 12.48 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 HP 962 Black Ink Cartridge 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 58.74 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 HP 962 Color Ink Cartridge 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 115.24 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Ziploc Bags, 500/count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 21.01 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Clorox Wipes; 3/pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 61.10 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Neenah Astrobrights Premium Color Paper - Planetary Purple 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 73.47 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Amazon Basics Wide Ruled Lined Writing Note Pad; 12/pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 12.59 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Tru-Ray Construction Paper, Brilliant Lime; 5/pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 89.70 

1WCG-G34K-HDT3 05/10/2024 Kleenex; 48 boxes 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 84.59 
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1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Primary Composition Books 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 200.13 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Sterilite clip box stackable storage bin with latching lid 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 49.13 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Lockways Magnetic Dry Erase Board 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 69.89 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Trideer Inflated Wobble Cushion 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 39.98 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Chapter Book Library Bins (Really Good Stuff) 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 45.20 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 PAG Wood Desktop File 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 42.95 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 United Solutions 5 Gallon Bucket 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 163.24 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Kensone 40" Foldable Mini Trampoline 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 89.99 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 Iwoly Cordless Vacuum 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 79.99 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 60 pack wooden ruler 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 13.79 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 156 pcs Magnetic Rainbow Fraction Tiles Circles 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 46.53 

1TMV-X9WP-36WN 05/10/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT -2.00 

1R3R-NTYL-LQX6 05/10/2024 24 inch wall cabinet 420 E 512000 550 415 000 EQUIPMENT CHU 151.00 

1W7W-XDKP-Y7PL 05/10/2024 Cast Iron Danish Aebleskiver pan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 89.04 

1W7W-XDKP-Y7PL 05/10/2024 SD25 - Deliver to HHS - Rhonda Jenkins 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 SanDisk 256 GB Card 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 299.90 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 58 mm Lens Cap covers 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 29.96 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 Monopod 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 79.75 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 Telephoto zoom lens 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 298.00 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 Wellmaking reflector 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 89.97 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 Altura Photo Waterproof rain cover 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 87.05 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 Neewer 5x7 foot Chromakey foldable backdrop, green/blue 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 57.99 

1L3V-VHKW-HL4Y 05/10/2024 DISCOUNTS 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -5.58 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Neewer Photography lighting kit 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 159.99 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Light Ring and tripod 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 69.99 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Phot Studio Light box 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 138.99 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Ailum tripod for cellphones 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 7.97 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Phone camera lens 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 117.00 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 Selvim photo telephoto camera lens - cell phones 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 194.95 

1F6W-3JMC-96W9 05/10/2024 SD25 - Deliver to PHS - Marcy Curr 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 
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1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 Thermal Laminating sheets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 38.50 

1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 30 pc silverware set 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 130.83 

1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 Strainer 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 29.94 

1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 Corelle 18 pc service - Plates, bowls - Winter Frost White 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 279.93 

1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 Sd25 - Deliver to PHS - Jesse Smith 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1PPD-G674-69KW 05/10/2024 DISCOUNTS 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -5.61 

1MXW-QKRK-CVVN 05/10/2024 Pica Toys Solar-Powered Car V1, Wooden STEM Kit with 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 427.60 

1D4K-YWGF-GFMV 05/10/2024 Yinder 24 Pcs Inspirational Sticky Notes with Lines Cute 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

1D4K-YWGF-GFMV 05/10/2024 Teling 30 Sets Employee Appreciation Gifts include Thank You 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.98 

1D4K-YWGF-GFMV 05/10/2024 Yinder 24 Pcs Inspirational Sticky Notes with Lines Cute 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.98 

1D4K-YWGF-GFMV 05/10/2024 Yinder 24 Pcs Inspirational Sticky Notes with Lines Cute 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

14LC-3TWV-669C 05/10/2024 Dum Dums Original Mix 400 ct. Bag - All-Time Classic Flavors - 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 38.15 

14LC-3TWV-669C 05/10/2024 LifeSavers Hard Candy, Original Five Flavors, 50 Oz Bag 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 21.78 

14LC-3TWV-669C 05/10/2024 STARBURST Original Fun Size Chewy Candy Bulk Pack, 4 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 44.52 

14LC-3TWV-669C 05/10/2024 CANARY Corrugated Cardboard Cutter Dan Chan, Safety Box 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 23.70 

16GN-71LW-1VFP 05/10/2024 National Geographic Flowing Marble Run - 250 piece 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 254.97 

16GN-71LW-1VFP 05/10/2024 LEGO Technic Planet Earth and Moon in Orbit Building Set 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 224.97 

1C9P-VGVJ-LJG4 05/10/2024 File Folders / Stillman 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 20.46 

1C9P-VGVJ-LJG4 05/10/2024 Banker Box / Rosa 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 29.24 

1XQX-QHWH-RKXQ 05/10/2024 HAKASA 2Pack Magnetic Clock Kitchen Digital Timer with Alarm 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 29.98 

1XQX-QHWH-RKXQ 05/10/2024 PATIKIL Pocket Compass / Summerill 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 49.41 

16QQ-KJ39-XNN6 05/10/2024 PATIKIL Pocket Compass / Summerill 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 60.39 

1NR4-MV14-9QC1 05/10/2024 CROWN SHADES 10x10 Pop up Canopy Instant Commercial 420 E 515000 550 220 022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 187.19 

1NR4-MV14-9QC1 05/10/2024 CROWN SHADES 10x10 Pop up Canopy Instant Commercial 420 E 532000 550 220 004 EQUIPMENT AMS ATHLETIC 37.99 

1NR4-MV14-9QC1 05/10/2024 CROWN SHADES 10x10 Pop up Canopy Instant Commercial 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 94.80 

1Y66-YKRM-PGFP 05/10/2024 Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Cardstock, Bright Blue, 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 50.97 

1Y66-YKRM-PGFP 05/10/2024 Gorilla Super Glue, Four 3 gram tubes 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 16.96 

1Y66-YKRM-PGFP 05/10/2024 376 pcs Premium Hardware Nails Assortment Kit 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 6.99 

1Y66-YKRM-PGFP 05/10/2024 DEKOPRO 208 Piece Tool Set 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 59.99 

1RY3-6TPL-9F79 05/10/2024 Flash Furniture Kathryn 6-foot Granite White Plastic Folding 100 E 515000 410 220 017 SUPPLIES AMS TLC 109.54 
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11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Assorted Colors, 4 count 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 49.68 

11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 EXPO Products - Dry Erase Surface Cleaner, 8 oz, 4 pack 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 19.44 

11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 Paper Mate IF Erasers, Pink Pearl, pack of 12 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 3.92 

11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 Racksey Professional Staple Remover 3 Pcs Black Staple Puller 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 5.89 

11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 HP 65 XL Black High-yield Ink Cartridge 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 64.50 

11K7-VXGY-QDPF 05/10/2024 HP 65XL Tri-Color High-yield Ink Cartridge 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 35.28 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant Black Lab - Lifelike Stuffed Animal Dog 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 149.98 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant Siberian Husky - Lifelike Stuffed Animal 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 41.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant Dalmatian - Lifelike Stuffed Animal Dog 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 47.52 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant Dachshund - Lifelike Stuffed Animal Dog 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 12.49 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant German Shepherd - Lifelike Stuffed 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 74.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 VIAHART Robbie The Rottweiler - 26 Inch Tall Stuffed Animal 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 49.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 VIAHART Bryson The Bernese Mountain Dog | Large 23 Inch 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 66.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Pomeranian Dog (Black/White) 14" (8043) Tab 11 CTRL #14.9 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 55.90 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Melissa & Doug Giant Jack Russell Terrier - Lifelike Stuffed 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 25.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 VIAHART Bobby The Boston Terrier Boxer - 14.5 Inch Large 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 17.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Corgi Dog 20 Inch Realistic Lifelike Louie Welsh Corgi Dog 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 VIAHART Baxter The Boston Terrier - 12 Inch Stuffed Animal 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 16.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Douglas Dixie Sheltie Dog Shetland Sheepdog Plush Stuffed 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 47.09 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 Premium German Set of 25 Veterinary Dental Extraction 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 59.99 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 MedPride Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, Iris Blue, Medium, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 87.30 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 PEIPU Nitrile Exam Gloves Disposable Gloves Powder Free, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 89.82 

1YKX-MF71-NT9Q 05/10/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 8.51 

1CGM-Y6FH-HR6H 05/10/2024 Premium German Set of 25 Veterinary Dental Extraction 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 59.99 

1CGM-Y6FH-HR6H 05/10/2024 MedPride Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, Iris Blue, Medium, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 87.30 

1CGM-Y6FH-HR6H 05/10/2024 PEIPU Nitrile Exam Gloves Disposable Gloves Powder Free, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 89.82 

1YRT-M1GF-LFKX 05/10/2024 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach Free Cleaning Wipes, 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 55.48 

1DKR-G7JG-QD7N 05/10/2024 Products for Sources of Strength 242 E 611000 306 205 000 SOURCES OF STRENTH - CHS 1,549.59 
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16FQ-LMLP-41RD 05/10/2024 70 Pack Animal Erasers for Kids Bulk Desk Pets Classroom 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 13.99 

16FQ-LMLP-41RD 05/10/2024 Dry Erase Long Division Whiteboard 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 23.97 

16FQ-LMLP-41RD 05/10/2024 36 Pieces Anxiety Sensory Stickers Cute Fidget Textured Strips 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 7.46 

16FQ-LMLP-41RD 05/10/2024 Kids Earbuds Bulk 30 Pack Macaron Colors Mixed, Wholesale 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 35.98 

1WK9-FPX9-7FV4 05/10/2024 Dahle Vantage 50 Rotary Trimmer, 12" Cut Length, 5 Sheet 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 33.94 

167Y-WJ97-363J 05/10/2024 Home Office Chair, Adjustable Upholstered Computer Desk 100 E 515000 550 122 000 EQUIPMENT SECONDARY ONE-TIME 959.88 

167Y-WJ97-363J 05/10/2024 Regency Legacy 144-inch Modular Racetrack Conference Table 100 E 515000 550 122 000 EQUIPMENT SECONDARY ONE-TIME 1,633.87 

167Y-WJ97-363J 05/10/2024 Please Deliver to ARCHES on Pershing 100 E 515000 550 122 000 EQUIPMENT SECONDARY ONE-TIME 0.00 

1PNG-VH7M-6P4L 05/10/2024 Celebrate It 12 Pack: Black Gift Basket with Handles 100 E 632000 313 121 000 PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING -68.64 

1MXW-QKRK-1VRD 05/10/2024 Celebrate It 12 Pack: Black Gift Basket with Handles 100 E 632000 313 121 000 PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING 68.64 

1FJC-7VKT-1194 05/10/2024 Kinetic Sand, 11lb (5kg) Natural Brown Bulk Play Sand for Arts 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 29.91 

1G3Y-RX7X-3XJY 05/10/2024 Oh, the Places You'll Go!by Dr. Seuss 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 22.47 

1G3Y-RX7X-3XJY 05/10/2024 Chew Necklaces for Sensory Kids, Silicone Chewy Necklace 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 9.58 

1G3Y-RX7X-3XJY 05/10/2024 Chew Necklace for Boys and Girls, Silicone Chew Toys for Kids 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.78 

1G3Y-RX7X-3XJY 05/10/2024 GNAWRISHING Chew Necklaces for Sensory Kids, 4 Pack 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.96 

1T9J-DLMT-TKWD 05/10/2024 Effective Universal Instruction: An Action-Oriented Approach to 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV 74.00 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 Prang (Formerly SunWorks) Construction Paper, Bright White, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 164.00 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 In My Heart: A Book of Feelings (Growing Hearts) Hardcover 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.84 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 teytoy Sensory Bean Bag for Kids 10 Pack,Texture Sensory 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.98 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 The Rabbit Listened Hardcover 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 58.15 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 Morton Table Salt, Iodized, 25 Pound 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 58.78 

19TV-64XR-R1RD 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -2.40 

1X6P-KPLM-3KXD 05/17/2024 Quality Park 9 x 12 Clasp Envelopes with Deeply Gummed 274 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES SUPVR 53.00 

1HCN-VVG9-3NWJ 05/17/2024 SENTRY SUPPLY 656-8513 HEADRAIL BRACKET, FOR 1 1/4" 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 205.68 

163R-QQLJ-QQVH 05/17/2024 Unitek External CD DVD Drive, USB C Portable CD/DVD +/-RW 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 169.15 

1YVX-6TWJ-RW3N 05/17/2024 American Baby Company Cotton-Polyester Blend, Fitted with 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 503.50 
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163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 Toysters Magnetic Wooden Dress-Up Boy Doll Toy | Pretend 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 33.98 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 Atoylink Wooden Magnetic Dress up Dolls Pretend Play Set 40+ 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.98 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 Melissa & Doug Occupations Magnetic Dress-Up Wooden 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 33.04 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 TOYSTER'S Magnetic Wooden Dress-Up Dolls Toy | Pretend 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 33.98 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 Playmags Large Magnetic Figures Community Set of 15 Pieces 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.98 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 PicassoTiles 6 Piece Race Track Ramp Magnetic Building Block 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 51.44 

163R-QQLJ-V7QY 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -2.40
1J7Y-CLCV-3XH3 05/17/2024 OXFORD BLANK WRITE ON BINDER DIVIDERS, 1/5 CUT 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 48.95
1N9K-9YV9-4QQV 05/17/2024 HANDY LAUNDRY COMMERCIAL MESH BAG - FOR 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 258.75
11TT-M6KD-3H74 05/17/2024 UXCELL M2OX1.5MM HEXAGON SLOTTED NUT, GRADE 4.8 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 34.99
11TT-M6KD-3H74 05/17/2024 UXCELL 16MM DIA NYLON HEAD FURNITURE CHAIR TABLE 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 18.50
1KGQ-4WYY-7TG9 05/17/2024 HART211 100 PACK LEGAL SIZE LAMINATING SHEETS 4 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 22.69
1KGQ-4WYY-7TG9 05/17/2024 TYNULOX 1/4" OD 304 STAINLESS STEEL TUBE, 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 28.42
11Y7-M1F9-D3RN 05/17/2024 SE 39 INCH TELESCOPIC MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOLS WITH 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 215.64
161Y-T77J-MDLQ 05/17/2024 HARRIS HARDWARE TP1916 DIE CAST ZAMAC U BRACKET, 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 116.88
161Y-T77J-MDLQ 05/17/2024 NYLON BASE 5/8" SWIVEL GLIDES WITH BEVELED 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 26.99
161Y-T77J-MDLQ 05/17/2024 HUSQVARNA PART NUMBER 530057846 COVER-AIR BASE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 10.62
161Y-T77J-MDLQ 05/17/2024 HUSQVARNA PART NUMBER 530059796 ASSY - KNOB 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 8.02 

1WPQ-YQFL-RCGN 05/17/2024 300 Pieces Paper Wristbands for Events Waterproof Neon Wrist 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 22.47 

1WPQ-YQFL-RCGN 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE -1.35
1F6V-DFTW-H3GL 05/17/2024 JOLLY RANCHER Assorted Fruit Flavored, Hard Candy Bulk 100 E 641000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE SCH ADM 64.70
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1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Thomas-Mockingjay (The Hunger Games) 100 E 515000 410 235 015 SUPPLIES IMS ENGLISH 9.21 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Thomas-Catching Fire |Hunger Games| (The Hunger Games) 100 E 515000 410 235 015 SUPPLIES IMS ENGLISH 8.67 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Thomas-The Hunger Games (Book 1) 100 E 515000 410 235 015 SUPPLIES IMS ENGLISH 8.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Laggis- 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 35.98 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Laggis-U Brands Magnetic Monthly Calendar Dry Erase Board, 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 16.49 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Laggis-200L Collapsible Folding Wagon Cart,350LBS Heavy 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 83.90 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Laggis-IRIS USA 53 Quart Stackable Plastic Storage Bins with 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 79.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Neilson-Uvital Telephone Cord Detangler, Anti-Tangle 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 9.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-Madisi Wood-Cased #2 HB Pencils, Yellow, Pre- 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 389.94 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-8 Pads Pop Up Sticky Notes 3x3 Refills Pastel Colors 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 69.20 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-EFOK Blue Painters Tape 1 Inch Bulk - Paint Tape 20 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 36.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-AVERY Marks-A-Lot Permanent Markers, Large Desk- 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 70.08 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-Better Office Products Two Pocket Portfolio Folders, 50- 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 36.66 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply- 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 179.98 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-Amazon Basics 36-Pack AA Alkaline High-Performance 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 27.70 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply-Amazon Basics 36-Pack AAA Alkaline High-Performance 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 14.30 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Supply- 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 19.97 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Neilson-CRAFTSMAN Home Tool Kit / Mechanics Tool Set, 57- 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 58.19 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Neilson-148A Toner Cartridge Black 2 Pack Compatible 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 101.98 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Laggin-7 Pack Lined Journal Notebook, Hardcover PU Leather 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 63.98 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-Shuttle Art Permanent Markers, 50 Pack Black 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 17.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-Shuttle Art Permanent Marker, 30 Pack Ultra Fine 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 14.98 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-Original Sculpey White, Non Toxic, Polymer clay, 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 29.39 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-KALOUR Colorless Blender and Burnisher Pencils 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 6.99 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-Professional Drawing Sketching Pencil Set - 14 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 10.48 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 Armstrong-Prismacolor Premier Kneaded Rubber Eraser, Large, 100 E 515000 410 235 003 SUPPLIES IMS ART 11.22 

1CQL-77Y6-1MND 05/17/2024 U BRANDS LOW-ODOR DRY ERASE MARKERS WITH 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 5.57 
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1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted, 36 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 15.99 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Supply-Post-it Super Sticky Easel Pad, 25 in x 30 in, White, 30 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 66.90 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Supply-Swingline Commercial Stapler, 20 Sheet Capacity, Jam 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 56.64 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Rudebusch-Essencea Citric Acid 5LB Pure Bulk Ingredients | 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 19.49 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Laggis-Jaypro Sports DCHS-BN FieldPro Discus Cage 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 610.55 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Laggis-30 Watt Megaphone Bullhorn With Siren & Music, 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 22.98 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Laggis-Pyle Portable Megaphone Speaker PA Bullhorn-Built-in 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 51.44 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Rudebusch 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 6.59 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Laggis-Amazon Basics 24-Pack C Cell Alkaline All-Purpose 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 17.89 

1T9J-DLMT-9H66 05/17/2024 Laggis-Amazon Basics 12-Pack D Cell Alkaline All-Purpose 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 16.69 

1FWN-DQYH-1VPG 05/17/2024 4 pack Xflyee Electronic whistles 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 279.92 

1FWN-DQYH-1VPG 05/17/2024 Digital Alarm Clock 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 18.99 

1FWN-DQYH-1VPG 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT -7.00
1RMY-PYV1-MCGV 05/17/2024 ECR Kids The Surf Portable Lap Desk 420 E 512000 550 427 000 EQUIPMENT GAT 67.68
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 command hooks- 20 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 6.73
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 26a toner cartridge for HP printer-2 pack black 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 29.99
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 Cannon 046 magenta toner 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 168.88
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 giant paper clips- 10 boxes 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 23.06
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 paper clips- 10 boxes 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 11.88
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 heavy duty stapler 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 16.80
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 electric pencil sharpener 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 33.45
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 tissue- 30 box 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 24.99
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 binding spines- 125 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 35.90
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 newsprint handwriting paper- 500 sheets- 3 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 28.99
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 walkie talkies- pair 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 95.96
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 construction paper sky blue- 5 packs 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 28.99
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 febreze air freshener- 2 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 54.80
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 construction paper lime- 5 packs 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 89.86
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 label tape replacement- 6 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 19.89
1FDR-44JV-TX3Q 05/17/2024 graph paper- 500 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 11.87
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1V4L-GVCG-4LHJ 05/17/2024 Canon toner 046 black 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 131.99 

1V4L-GVCG-4LHJ 05/17/2024 construction paper- blue-50 sheets 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 95.80 

1V4L-GVCG-4LHJ 05/17/2024 12 pack 12 x 18 inch flags 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 32.99 

1YMM-QTGF-CLH3 05/17/2024 ASUS DVD drive 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 483.00 

1YMM-QTGF-CLH3 05/17/2024 Jesse, Emily, Mike, Jack, Tonya, Christy, Mark (2), Noel, Erin, 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1YMM-QTGF-CLH3 05/17/2024 SD25 Deliver to PVTEC 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1HGQ-MD1P-3FXP 05/17/2024 Uniden Bearcat Handheld scanner 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 109.38 

1HGQ-MD1P-3FXP 05/17/2024 SD25 - Deliver to PVTEC - Rob Adams 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1R49-1WGR-3RJR 05/17/2024 3d wooden dollhouse furniture 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 69.80 

1R49-1WGR-3RJR 05/17/2024 SD25 - Deliver to HHS - Mindi Quayle 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1WWW-4WYK- 05/17/2024 9" zippers multi colors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 29.98 

1WWW-4WYK- 05/17/2024 9" zippers black 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 13.99 

1WWW-4WYK- 05/17/2024 8x12 inch felt sheets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 48.95 

1WWW-4WYK- 05/17/2024 SD25 - Deliver to CHS - Emily Housley 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 
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1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Night Tree: A Christmas Holiday Book for Kids 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 75.20 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Flight of the Reindeer: The True Story of Santa Claus and His 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 84.70 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Legend of the Poinsettia 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 69.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Illustrated Christmas Carol: 200th Anniversary Edition 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 69.50 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Legend of Old Befana: An Italian Christmas Story 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 39.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 A Boy Called ChristmasA Boy Called Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 62.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Girl Who Saved Christmas (Boy Called Christmas) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 66.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Magic in the Mountains: A Christmas Adventure 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 72.60 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Night Nothing Went Right: A Christmas Tale (Justin's 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 43.30 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Christmas Mix Up (Justin's Christmas Stories) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 69.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Winter Wonderland (National Geographic Kids) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.50 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Trip of a Lifetime (Justin's Christmas Stories) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 79.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 The Christmasaurus 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 68.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Nate the Great and the Crunchy ChristmasNate the Great and 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 69.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Henry and Mudge and a Very Merry Christmas: Ready-to-Read 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 24.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Mr. Putter & Tabby Hit the Slope 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Teach The Children the True Meaning of Christmas: A Beloved 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 99.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Amelia Bedelia Special Edition Holiday Chapter Book #1: Amelia 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Awesome Science Experiments for Kids: 100+ Fun STEM / 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 27.87 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 UNGLINGA 70 Lab Experiments Science Kits for Kids Age 4-6- 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 73.47 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 60 PCS Magnetic Building Tiles Kids Toys STEM Magnetic 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.97 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Lucky Doug 12-in-1 STEM Solar Robot Kit Toys Gifts for Kids 8 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 74.97 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Water Marbling Paint for Kids - Arts and Crafts for Girls & Boys 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 50.97 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Smasiagon Scratch Paper Art Set for Kids, 2 Pack Scratch Off 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 29.37 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Coding & Logic STEM Activity Book for Kids: Learn to Code with 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.97 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 SCS Direct Kid's Birthday Party Diamond Gem Painting Craft 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 186.20 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Scratch Art Party Favors for Kids: 24 Pack Rainbow Scratch 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 126.30 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Kenson Kids Pick n Roll Movez, Exercise Game, Perfect for 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 29.85 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Thought-Spot: Growth/Fixed Mindset Card Game: Cultivates 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 17.95 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Denise Austin's Fit Kids 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 26.97 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Elcoho 36 Packs Kids Jump Rope Set 7.3 Feet Adjustable 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 20.99 
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1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Everyday Paper Plates, 8 5/8 Inch, Disposable, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 32.90 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 [500 Count - 6x6 Inch] 1-ply White Lunch Napkins - Disposable 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.89 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Smarkers - Washable Scented Markers, Assorted Colors, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 H4D Index Card Holder 3x5, Index Card Box Organizer Case, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.99 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Innovative Storage Designs Plastic Card File, 4" x 6", 300-Card 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 6.99 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 Towlup Rechargeable Presentation Clicker, 2 in 1 USB 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.89 

1PHH-3T1P-J1T1 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -39.80 

1XD6-69N7-D3KT 05/17/2024 Kenson Kids Pick n Roll Movez, Exercise Game, Perfect for 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -29.85 

1NWV-G7YC-RWRP 05/17/2024 Visible Stain Theft Detection Powder for Personal Security - 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 159.92 

1NWV-G7YC-RWRP 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -5.00 

1WYX-7WW6-17LV 05/17/2024 eBoot 50 Pack Math Protractors Plastic Protractor 180 Degrees, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.94 

1WYX-7WW6-17LV 05/17/2024 30PCS Clear Plastic Student Math Protractor 6-Inch Long 180 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.99 

1WYX-7WW6-17LV 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -2.33 

1J3G-YD7C-QRDJ 05/17/2024 3 Ring Binder, 2 Pack of 3 Inch D Ring Binders, 8.5" x 11" 100 E 512000 410 107 406 L.E.P. SUPPLIES -21.99 

13KL-9FWL-WFNW 05/17/2024 PAPER,RL,KRAFT,36-Inch X1000-Ft 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 76.99 

1C39-39L7-TYDQ 05/17/2024 Ticonderoga My First Tri-Write Wood-Cased Pencils, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 140.72 

1C39-39L7-TYDQ 05/17/2024 Firbon Paper Cutter Replacement Blade with Automatic Security 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.91 

1C39-39L7-TYDQ 05/17/2024 JoyCat 16mm 6 Sided Dice Set Standard Game Dice Kids for 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 108.72 

1C39-39L7-TYDQ 05/17/2024 Regal Games - Bulk Playing Cards Set for Adults & 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 22.53 

1C39-39L7-TYDQ 05/17/2024 Regal Games - Bulk Playing Cards Set for Adults & 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 349.20 

1C19-LWYD-VDL7 05/17/2024 Qunclay 20 Pcs Kids Floor Cushions Bulk 15" Round Floor 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 147.99 
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1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Laggis-EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Ultra-Fine Tip, 420 E 532000 550 235 004 EQUIPMENT IMS ATHLETIC 20.20 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Gunther-180 Pack Washable Sidewalk Chalk for Kid, 20 Colors 100 E 532000 410 235 004 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 51.24 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Miller-SUNLU 3D Printer Filament PLA Matte 1.75mm, Neatly 100 E 515000 410 235 010 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 14.89 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Gribas/Laggis-VIVO 42 inch Height Adjustable Stand Up Desk 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 436.98 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Supplies-70% Isopropyl Rubbing Alcohol, 16 Oz. Bottle, Box Of 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 30.00 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Neilson-Rempry 7.1"x5.1"x13.2" Mini Organizer Box Storage 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 17.99 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Supply-Better Office Products Red Paper 2 Pocket Folders with 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 23.75 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Green-Bottle Bash Outdoor Flying Disc Game Set – Disc Toss 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 119.97 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Green-MASTERCANOPY Durable Pop-up Canopy Tent with 420 E 515000 550 235 022 EQUIPMENT IMS PE 88.06 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Green-MASTERCANOPY Durable Pop-up Canopy Tent with 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 25.08 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Green-MASTERCANOPY Durable Pop-up Canopy Tent with 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 36.81 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 Supply-Sharpie 24390235 Permanent Marker Ultra Fine Tip 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 24.60 

1Y77-QNTX-XFNH 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE -2.05
1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Lowry-A Long Walk to Water: Based on a True Story Paperback 100 E 515000 410 235 015 SUPPLIES IMS ENGLISH 61.70
1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Supply-YIHONG 6 Pack Clear Pantry Organizer Bins, Plastic 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 77.94
1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Supply-IRIS Letter and Legal Size WEATHERPRO File Box, 6 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 177.96
1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 C. LaMont-Big and Tall Office Chair 500lbs- Executive Desk 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 289.77
1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-28 Pcs Colored Table Tennis Balls, 40mm for Game, 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 6.99 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-200 Pieces World Map Jigsaw Puzzle for Kids Ages 4- 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 79.96 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-GeoBingo USA Educational Geography Board Game 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 18.50 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-JoyCat 48 Count Washable Markers for Kids, 48 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 106.80 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-ogyormpi Growth Mindset Mental Health Canvas Wall 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 27.94 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Surmelis-World History Timeline (21x30Inches) Map 100 E 515000 410 235 027 SUPPLIES IMS SOC SCI 50.00 

1FWN-DQYH-HMY9 05/17/2024 Supply-Logitech MK270 Wireless Keyboard And Mouse Combo 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 111.96 

16PJ-FPNC-3N93 05/17/2024 SUNLU PLA 3D Printer Filament PLA Sky Blue 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 23.00 

16PJ-FPNC-3N93 05/17/2024 SUNLU PLA 3D Printer Filament Wood Color 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 23.89 

16PJ-FPNC-3N93 05/17/2024 SUNLU 3D Printer Filament, Clear Purple 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 23.89 

16PJ-FPNC-3N93 05/17/2024 SUNLU 3D Printer Silk Filament, Silk Purple 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 22.99 

16PJ-FPNC-3N93 05/17/2024 SUNLU 3D Printer Filament, Matte Pink 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 18.89 

14NV-VW74-661H 05/17/2024 Life Savers Wint O Green Mint Candy, 2 pounds Mint CAndy 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 53.98 

14NV-VW74-661H 05/17/2024 Extra Sugar Free Chewing Gum, Mint Variety Pack 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 329.50 
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1NTM-CCRW-3RRN 05/17/2024 Quality Park 9 x 12 Clasp Envelopes, Clasp and Gummed 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 90.20 

1C36-3YYG-47G4 05/17/2024 Pearl Primero Tree of Life Cajon 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 139.99 

1C36-3YYG-47G4 05/17/2024 Latin Percussion LP446-L Session Shaker, Large 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 22.99 

1C36-3YYG-47G4 05/17/2024 100 Pieces Egg Shakers Musical Instruments Percussion 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 34.79 

1C36-3YYG-47G4 05/17/2024 Latin Percussion White Wood Clave 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 9.99 

1C36-3YYG-47G4 05/17/2024 Guiros Percussion Instruments Wood Frog musical instruments 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 16.97 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 TECKNET Wireless Mouse, 2.4g Ergonomic Optical Mouse 100 E 611000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING ALAMEDA 21.58 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 ASHATA 2.4g Wireless Mouse, Cute Car Mouse with USB 100 E 611000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING ALAMEDA 9.89 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 Staples 508994 Colored File Folders 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 47.52 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 Serta Ergonomic Executive Office Motion Technology, 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 310.70 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Stapler 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 38.22 

1LRV-DKWJ-7RXT 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA -0.49
1JQG-FXWC-3WJ9 05/17/2024 COLAMY Mid Century Modern Accent Chair Set of 2, Brown 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 519.98 

1JQG-FXWC-3WJ9 05/17/2024 Sauder harbor View Computer Desk, 66.14"D x 66.14"W x 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 379.99 

1JQG-FXWC-3WJ9 05/17/2024 VASAGLE 40" Industrial Console Table, 3 Tier Entryway Table 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 89.98 

1JQG-FXWC-3WJ9 05/17/2024 AFMAT Heavy Duty Electric Pencil Sharpener for Classroom, 6 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 41.44 

1JQG-FXWC-3WJ9 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA -2.49
1PQ3-WYP9-VPXC 05/17/2024 Guitar Wall Hanger Stands Ukulele Wall Mount 2 Pack Violin 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.98
1PQ3-WYP9-VPXC 05/17/2024 LOMUTY A Style Mandolin Instrument, 8 String Acoustic 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 199.96
1PQ3-WYP9-VPXC 05/17/2024 38" Wood Guitar With Case and Accessories for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 59.99
1PQ3-WYP9-VPXC 05/17/2024 Crafteem Spruce and Maple Solid Wood Violin Outfit for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 169.98
1PQ3-WYP9-VPXC 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED -2.28
169L-9RJF-W3VY 05/17/2024 French's Classic Yellow Mustard, No Artificial Colors, 8 oz Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1.61
1GJV-WKR7-NX6H 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Everyday Paper Plates, 8 5/8 Inch, Disposable, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 17.76
1GJV-WKR7-NX6H 05/17/2024 Hefty Party On Disposable Plastic Cups, Assorted, 16 Ounce, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 13.10
1GJV-WKR7-NX6H 05/17/2024 Viva Multi-Surface Cloth Paper Towels, 12 Triple Rolls, 165 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 56.86
1GJV-WKR7-NX6H 05/17/2024 All items covered Tab 5 CRTL 463 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00
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1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 hand2mind Wood Economy Meterstick/Yardstick for School 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 34.30 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Crayola Colored Pencils (36ct), Kids Pencils Set, Art Supplies, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 23.88 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Sterilite 6 Qt Storage Box, Stackable Bin with Lid, Plastic 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 26.89 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Fiskars Wood Ruler - 12" Straight Edge Ruler for Kids - Back to 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 24.40 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Febreze Air Freshener Spray, Unstopables Fresh, Odor Fighter 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 19.41 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Air Wick Plug in Scented Oil Refill, 10ct, Fresh Linen, Air 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 42.72 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Collapsible Fabric Storage Cube Organizer with 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 32.98 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Logitech C922x Pro Stream Webcam – Full 1080p HD Camera, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 79.99 

1NN1-GPFQ-F3XQ 05/17/2024 Items covered by CTRL 202 and 235 Tab 6 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

1XLP-YHXF-TQXK 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Multipurpose, Comfort Grip, PVD Coated, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 24.21 

1NJ3-6VT9-VT4V 05/17/2024 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack, Household Essentials, 75 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 18.18 

1NJ3-6VT9-VT4V 05/17/2024 OdoBan Disinfectant and Odor Eliminator, Ready-to-Use 32 oz 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 50.02 

1NJ3-6VT9-VT4V 05/17/2024 Carlisle FoodService Products Duo-Pan Upright Dust Pan and 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 38.03 

1NJ3-6VT9-VT4V 05/17/2024 All items covered by Tab 6 CTRL #222 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 

19R7-3XYQ-37MY 05/17/2024 Kirkland Signature Ultra High Pile Premium Microfiber Towels, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 19.99 

131F-QRFQ-DTXT 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Aluminum Foil, 250 Sq Ft, pack of 1 (Previously 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 24.86 

131F-QRFQ-DTXT 05/17/2024 Amazon Basics Facial Tissue, 2-Ply, 2880 Count (18 Packs of 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 80.37 

131F-QRFQ-DTXT 05/17/2024 Sax - 206312 Sulphite Drawing Paper, 90 lb, 12 x 18 Inches, 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 97.94 

131F-QRFQ-DTXT 05/17/2024 All items covered by Tab 6 CTRl #236 and 214 490 E 515000 410 210 026 SCIENCE 0.00 
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1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack, Household Essentials, 75 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 36.75 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Pastel Crates, Large Size(8.7 x 5.8 x 3.7 in), 3 Pack Storage 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 31.98 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 12 Quart Storage Bin, Plastic Latching Box/Container with Clear 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 41.98 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 White Color Guard Flag, Curved Rectangle Solid Color Flag for 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 19.95 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Red Color Guard Flag, Curved Rectangle Solid Color Flag for 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 19.95 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Black Color Guard Flag, Curved Rectangle Solid Color Flag for 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 19.95 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 5 1/2' (Foot) Aluminum Color Guard Flag Pole by Director's 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 134.85 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 SONGMICS Plastic Hangers 50 Pack, Space-Saving Clothes 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 35.18 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 SUNEE 3 Ring Binder 2 Inch 2 Pack, Clear View Binder Three 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 16.82 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 6 Pack Gel Pens, Black Ink Pens Fine Point Smooth Writing 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 9.99 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Vibrant Jumbo Apple Red Crepe Roll - 500 Feet (1 Piece) - 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 37.08 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Highmark® Hand Sanitizer With Aloe, Floral Scent, 32 Oz, 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 39.49 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Goody Thick Hair Ties - Athletic Hair Bands 8 Count, Black- 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 97.68 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Pacifica Beauty Mini Fragrance Sampler, 3 Island Vanilla Scents 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 79.26 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Lichamp Wide Masking Tape 2 inches, 10 Pack General 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 39.49 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 Goldfish Crackers Big Smiles Variety Pack with Cheddar, Colors, 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 45.32 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 REIBII 73''H Wire Shelving Rack 5-Tier Metal Shelving Unit 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 359.90 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 HBTower 2 Step Ladder, Folding Step Stool with Wide Anti-Slip 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 99.98 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 39.99 

1HVQ-CVHW-47MM 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS -4.88
196G-H399-CKYQ 05/17/2024 Folgers French Vanilla Flavored Coffee, 72 Keurig K-Cup Pods 100 E 641000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS SCH ADM 39.78
196G-H399-CKYQ 05/17/2024 Folgers Classic Roast, Single Serve Keurig K-Cup Pods, 100 E 641000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS SCH ADM 34.37
196G-H399-CKYQ 05/17/2024 Swiss Miss Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa, Keurig Single-Serve K- 100 E 641000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS SCH ADM 34.09
196G-H399-CKYQ 05/17/2024 Two Rivers Coffee Hot Chocolate Pods Single Serve Cocoa 100 E 641000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS SCH ADM 20.95
139G-XPGW-PLNT 05/17/2024 Party Bargains Disposable Cutlery set, SAPPHIRE Design, 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 131.28
139G-XPGW-PLNT 05/17/2024 Dixie Ultra, Large Paper Plates, 10 Inch, 172 Count, 3X 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 242.30
139G-XPGW-PLNT 05/17/2024 Dixie To Go, Medium Paper Coffee Cups with Lids, 12 Oz, 156 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 176.04
139G-XPGW-PLNT 05/17/2024 Vanity Fair Entertain Disposable Paper Napkins, 40 Count (Pack 100 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER 34.20
1LXD-K67M-MRGK 05/17/2024 Yonex Mavis 350 Fast ShuttlecockYonex Mavis 350 Fast 100 E 515000 410 205 022 SUPPLIES CHS PE 149.94
1V4D-6LFH-3MCP 05/17/2024 12 Pieces Yoga Mats Bulk 68 x 24 x 0.12 Inch Exercise Mats 100 E 515000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER 92.99

34 of 205 6/13/2024 8:41:05 AM



AP Register - Board Bills
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184
1WJT-HGK3-14VF 05/17/2024 VOREDO Remanufactured Ink Cartridge Replacement for HP 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 83.98 

1WJT-HGK3-14VF 05/17/2024 Aztech 26A CF226A Toner Cartridge 2 Pack Compatible 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 59.38 

1WJT-HGK3-14VF 05/17/2024 410A Compatible Toner Cartridges Replacement for HP 410X 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 54.99 

1WJT-HGK3-14VF 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT -2.38
119H-GXG9-LP9F 05/17/2024 STANI Metal Storage Cabinet with 2 Adjustable Shelves, Steel 257 E 521000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 89.09
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 Sanford® Mr. Sketch® Watercolor Markers, Scented Assorted 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 5.55
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 Shuttle Art Dot Markers, 15 Colors Washable Markers for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 12.98
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 Junior Learning Rainbow CVC Objects Magnetic Foam Set, 40 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 10.99
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 DOLASEV Magnet Color and Counting Maze, Color Sorting 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 17.50
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 What Are They Doing?: A Fun Early Learning Book that 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 8.99
1JRH-YRR1-Y11G 05/17/2024 Learning Resources Fox In The Box Position Word Activity Set - 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 35.03
1HNH-FMYY-YKM3 05/17/2024 Desktop Punching Bag, Desk Boxing Bag with Suction Cup 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 21.99
1HNH-FMYY-YKM3 05/17/2024 QPAU Kids Punching Bag, 48 Inch Stable Inflatable Boxing Bag 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 18.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Fun-Here Jump Rope for Kids 4 Packs Fitness Workout 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 53.97
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Mini Magnetic Drawing Board for Kids - (Pack of 12) Backpack 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 18.39
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 300PCS Mini Cute Pencil Erasers for Kids Fun Fruits Animals 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.49
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 48 Pcs Kids Inspirational Silicone Wristbands Motivational 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 15.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 JOYIN 24 Pack Mini Animal Plush Toy Assortment (24 Units 3" 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 19.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Bulk Candy Mix - Candy Variety Pack - Assorted Classic Candy - 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 44.89
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Leeche Premium Pop Party Favors Toys for kids,107PCS Prize 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 18.89
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Huastyle 16 Pack Scratch Notebooks Art and Crafts for Kids 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 16.77
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 favide 22 Pack 0.5mm 6-in-1 Multicolor Ballpoint Pen,6-Color 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Tacticai 1000 Raffle Tickets, Blank, Purple (8 Color Selection), 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 8.49
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Sharpie Permanent Markers Ultimate Collection, Fine and Ultra 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 41.48
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Tulip One-Step Tie-Dye Kit Dye Refill Packs, BlueTulip One- 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 30.85
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Tulip One-Step Tie-Dye Kit Tulip Fabric Dye Open Stock 29036 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 51.90
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 Blisstime 30 Pcs Self-Adhesive Cork Sheets 4"x 4" for DIY 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 COGLARING 48Pcs Gift Bags with Tissues paper, 8 Colors 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 16.99
1LNC-1NH9-CQ6T 05/17/2024 RUST-OLEUM PAINTER'S TOUCH 2X ULTRA COVER SPRAY 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.48
16YM-HQNL-1LKG 05/17/2024 Classroom Headphones-Bulk 10-Pack, Student On Ear Comfy 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 239.91
1RMQ-KL7M-1V7P 05/17/2024 Estes-1751 Alpha III Rocket Bulk Pack (Pack of 12), 12.3 in. (31. 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 263.73

35 of 205 6/13/2024 8:41:05 AM



AP Register - Board Bills 
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1MFY-Q474-1JRV 05/17/2024 Estes-1751 Alpha III Rocket Bulk Pack (Pack of 12), 12.3 in. (31. 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1MFY-Q474-1JRV 05/17/2024 Estes Tandem-X Launch Set (Amazon and Crossfire ISX) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 84.42 

11H9-NHY9-J7MT 05/17/2024 KitchenAid Classic Pizza Wheel with Sharp Blade For Cutting 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 22.64 

11H9-NHY9-J7MT 05/17/2024 Utopia Kitchen Nonstick Frying Pan Set - 3 Piece Induction 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 179.64 

1J3G-YD7C-7QPV 05/17/2024 1.5" Round Matte White Sticker Label, Laser/Inkjet Printing - 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 34.95 

1CN3-NDG3-NPJ7 05/17/2024 Parent Activity Fund for Curria Carvalho: Backpacks 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 15.99 
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1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Secura 60-Minute Visual Countdown Timer, 7.5-Inch Oversize 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Secura 60-Minute Visual Timer, Classroom Classroom Timer, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 121.41 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 4E's Novelty Expandable Ball, Plastic Sensory Sphere for Kids 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 161.91 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Lucid Audio HearMuffs Kids Hearing Protection Green/White 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 134.55 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Scotch TL901X Thermal Laminator, 1 Laminating Machine, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 92.61 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Westcott 13168 Right- and Left-Handed Scissors, Kids' Scissors, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 425.00 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Lucid Audio HearMuffs Kids Hearing Protection Blue/White 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 149.50 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Joyin 44 Pieces Play Dough Accessories Set for Kids, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.30 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 12 Pack Sand Shovel for Kids Bulk, Heavy Duty Plastic Sandbox 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 21.55 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Mini Colorful Trowel Metal Garden Hand Shovels, 10 pcs 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.99 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Play22 Kids Garden Tool Set Toy 4-Piece - Shovel, Rake, Hoe, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.99 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Jasel 100-pack Thermal Laminating Pouches Bundle Pack, 5 Mil 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.00 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Kidzlane Kids Cleaning Toy Set of 8 - Toddler Cleaning Set - 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 170.91 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 LINCOLN LOGS Collector's Edition Village Set - 327 Real Wood 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 219.98 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Kizh Wooden Letter and Number Construction Activity Set 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 104.67 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Montessori Toy Color Mix Games - Preschool Color Sorting Toy 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.96 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Sand Tray for Classroom Montessori Sand Tray with Lid 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 111.96 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Melissa & Doug Alphabet Wooden Lacing Cards With Double- 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 75.21 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Likee Strong Magnetic Color & Shape Maze for Toddlers 1 2 3 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 102.45 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 CHEFAN Pizza Counting Toddler Toys, Toddler Number 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.74 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Dinhon Kids Learning Locks with Keys Numbers Matching & 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 107.96 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Coogam Dinosaur Building Block Set, Wooden Snap-Connection 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 111.92 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Coogam Wooden Letters Practicing Board, Double-Sided 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 202.80 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 LST LISKTO Dress Learning Boards Preschool Early 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 78.20 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Montessori-Inspired Wooden Matching Game for Toddlers 2-4 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 119.96 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Wooden Montessori Toys for Kids 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Years Old, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.96 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 IQKidz 3-6 Years Old Toddler Toys - Flower Garden Building 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 87.27 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 CHEFAN Felt Lacing Card Threading Toy for Toddlers, Sewing 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 117.90 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 Zeoddler Wooden Animals Lacing Card for Kids 3-5, Sewing 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 87.21 

1JRH-YRR1-VHM1 05/17/2024 DISCOUNT 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -27.44 

1TRD-FLYR-G1D6 05/17/2024 Resource Room Supplies 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 305.83 
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1JNL-MMRP-134K 05/17/2024 cabinet 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 76.36 

1JNL-MMRP-134K 05/17/2024 printer 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 99.78 

1N6L-MR7Q-D7T9 05/17/2024 Planner 24-25 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 24.99 

1PX7-PX94-L6VL 05/17/2024 Super Sliders 3 1/2" x 6" Oval Reusable Furniture Sliders for 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 74.88 

1PX7-PX94-L6VL 05/17/2024 PS-5700 Portable Scale Tab 16 CTRL #8 490 E 515000 410 210 004 ATHLETICS 877.91 

1GYQ-NR9M-PW7F 05/17/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.19 

1GYQ-NR9M-PW7F 05/17/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 242 E 512000 450 000 055 PURCHASE SERVICES - FOOD 15.19 

1WK9-FPX9-P1GF 05/17/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 129.12 

1WK9-FPX9-P1GF 05/17/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 242 E 512000 450 000 055 PURCHASE SERVICES - FOOD 129.11 

1YGL-4LDF-1VTP 05/17/2024 12" Miter Box with Saw Included, Reinforced Steel Back Saw for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 34.97 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 10 Pcs Pottery Teaching Rolling Mud Stick Guide 5 Size 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 25.96 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 AMACO Large Pointed Stilt Kit, Set of 60 (11288M) Tab 8 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 126.47 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 1/2" x 12 x 12 Baltic Birch Plywood – B/BB Grade (Package of 3) 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 167.70 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 ZENFUN Kiln Stilts Support Nails Pottery Firing Mat, Ceramic 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.99 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 2200 Pieces - Pom Poms Balls for Craft Supplies - Large and 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.17 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 House Naturals 1 Gallon Food Grade BPA Free Bucket 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.00 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 AMACO Semi-Moist Underglaze Set D, 1-1/2 Ounce, Assorted 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 46.49 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 SUPER DEAL Portable 4 Foot Plastic Folding Table, Indoor 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 38.49 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 HURRICANE 4 Piece Wood Chisel Set for Woodworking, CR-V 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 54.80 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 Mandala Crafts Anodized Aluminum Wire for Sculpting, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 34.99 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 AMACO AMA46317P Air Dry Clay, Gray, 25 lbs. Tab 8 CTRL 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 200.94 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 GRIDMANN Commercial Bun Pan Bakery Rack - 20 Sheet Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 319.98 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 GRIDMANN 18" x 26" Commercial Grade Aluminum Cookie 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 150.90 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 Corriedale Wool Roving 1 lb (16 Ounces) for Spinning | Soft 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 167.94 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 Merino Wool Roving 1 lb (16 Ounces) for Spinning | Soft Chunky 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 168.00 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 100 Colors Needle Felting Wool - Fibre Wool Roving for DIY 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 97.95 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 Scotch Painter's Tape Contractor Grade Masking Tan, Tape for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 16.39 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 GRIDMANN 18" x 26" Commercial Grade Aluminum Cookie 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 150.90 

1Y9X-JN74-6L4T 05/17/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 29.06 
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1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 SKIL 3.0 Amp 8 In. Bench Grinder with Built-in Water Cooling 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 139.00 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Farberware 5215807 Classic Wood Rolling Pin, 17.75-Inch, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 76.44 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 ZENFUN Kiln Stilts Support Nails Pottery Firing Mat, Ceramic 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.99 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Kemper High Temp Wire 17 Gauge 10 Feet Great General 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.50 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Pipe Cleaners Chenille Stems 1050 Pieces 30 Assorted Colors 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 39.18 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 White Pails and Lids - Heavy Duty Buckets for Storage - Food 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 55.99 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Kucoele 5 oz Small Food Containers with Screw Lids, 12 Pack 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 38.97 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Reusable Kiln Tools, Hanging Firing Holder,High Temperature 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 19.99 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 BENECREAT 8Pcs 2 Style Ceramic Jewelry Hanging Burning 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 12.59 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 ACTIVA Fast Drying Paper Mix-6 pounds Papier Mache, White 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 190.00 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Makita SH02Z 12V Max CXT Lithium-Ion Cordless Circular Saw, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 92.00 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 12" Miter Box with Saw Included, Reinforced Steel Back Saw for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 34.97 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 QWORK Wooden Mallet, 2 Pack 9.5" Manual Ice Hammer Mallet 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 28.28 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Mandala Crafts Anodized Aluminum Wire for Sculpting, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 34.99 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 IRIS USA 6 Qt Clear Storage Box, BPA-Free Plastic Stackable 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 27.54 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Sooez 6 Pack Clear Pencil Box, Plastic Large Capacity with 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.96 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 AdTech 220-345-5 Hot Glue, 4 Inch Mini Size, Clear, 550 Sticks, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 119.90 

1HJ3-G4D6-VD9P 05/17/2024 Scotch Painter's Tape Contractor Grade Masking Tan, Tape for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 65.56 
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1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Blue Painters Tape 1 Inch Bulk - Paint Tape 20 Rolls x 1 Inch x 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 36.99 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 36 Pack Basswood Carving Blocks Set Unfinished Wooden 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 148.74 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Ivory Clean Original Bar Soap, 4 Ounce, 10 Count (Pack of 2) 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 152.88 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Hand Casting Kit Couples & Keepsake Hand Mold kit Couples 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 115.35 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 BBDINO Super Elastic Silicone Mold Making Kit, Liquid Silicone 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 89.98 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Eco Stone, Eco Casting Set, Non-Toxic Plaster of Paris Powder 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 91.98 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Dove Body Wash with Pump Deep Moisture For Dry Skin 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 23.22 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Self Healing Cutting Mat: 9"×12" Double Sided 5-Ply Rotary 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 32.46 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 6Pcs Syringe Bottle With 15Pcs Dispensing Needles And 12Pcs 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 8.99 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 2-Pack Pottery Molds | For Bowls & Plates | 4.5″ & 6.5″ Ceramic 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 35.95 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Speedball Gel Printing Plates, 5" x 7", 10-Pack, for Block 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 389.67 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Speedball Water-Soluble Block Printing Ink Starter Set, 6 Bold 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 59.78 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 4-Pack Plastic Commercial Bus Tubs, Utility Bus Box/Tote, Gray, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 81.98 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 AMACO Potter's Choice High Fire Glazes Class Pack Set 3 Tab 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 252.46 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Penguin Pottery - Specialty Series - Floating Blue - Mid Fire 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 50.98 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Bfk White 22x30 Pack of 10 Tab 8 CTRL #44 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 229.98 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Logan Graphic Products, Inc. Mat Cutter Replacement Blades, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 25.55 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Ampersand Art Supply Hardboard Wood Painting Panel: 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 68.80 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Dr. Ph. Martin's Bombay India Ink (Set 1) Ink Set, 1.0 oz, Set 1 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 49.99 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 Dr. Ph. Martin's Bombay India Ink (Set 2) Ink Set, 1.0 oz, Set 2 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 49.43 

1MY3-XK9K-X6MX 05/17/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 18.73 

1RHQ-WRKG-CMF1 05/17/2024 Shelving unit 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 158.99 

1M1L-YRLR-FH6Y 05/17/2024 Storage unit 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 152.72 

1NWJ-V41C-HWM7 05/17/2024 Seville Classics Solid Steel Wire Shelving Storage Unit 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 179.97 
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11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Edupress Math Splat™ Game: Subtraction Grades 2+ 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.39 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Simgoing 6 Pcs Conversation Cubes Table Talk Topic Cube 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Coping Skills for Kids Flip Chart: A Psychoeducational Tool for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.49 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 The School of Mindfulness- Mindfulness Game for Kids: Mindful 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Open The Joy Anger Management Cards for Kids - Control 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.95 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 LiKee Open Ended Wooden Shape Puzzles (36 Blocks&60 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 AFMAT Heavy Duty Electric Pencil Sharpener, Classroom Pencil 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 PlayTherapySupply CBT 123: The Hilariously Fun Game That 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Excellerations Mini Cloud Clay Set of 5, 63 oz Each - Party 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.17 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Honeydak 12 Pcs Thumb Worry Stone Worry Stones for Anxiety 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 18.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Reading Guide Highlight Strips (32 Pack) Colored Overlays 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.99 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Zhehao 20 Pack LCD Writing Board for Kids, 8.5 Inches Doodle 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 91.98 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 hand2mind Ten Frame Sensory Bubble Poppers, Push Pop 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 82.68 

11TN-LPQ7-1XM9 05/17/2024 Connect More - Social Skills Games and Therapy Games, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.99 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Plastic Desktop Storage trays, set of 6 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 59.97 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 glass vials, 100 pk, 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 suture thread, 28 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 scalpel blades, 44 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Animal handling gloves 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Dog and Cat Leads, 12 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 59.98 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Wooden Coffee Sticks, 1000 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Tongue Depressors 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 needle and syringe disposal 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Sharps container, 3 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Reach wax Dental Floss, 3 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1TC7-V37N-6TMM 05/17/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Erin Hatch 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1KHX-N9KM-CD1V 05/17/2024 Horse tape 80 inch 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 26.25 

13GQ-G9XG-TRTD 05/17/2024 Hanging file folders 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 17.56 

13GQ-G9XG-TRTD 05/17/2024 File folders 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 32.13 

13GQ-G9XG-TRTD 05/17/2024 Aebleskiver Pan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 87.00 

13GQ-G9XG-TRTD 05/17/2024 Deliver to HHS - Rhonda Naftz 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 
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1WTJ-WGMM- 05/17/2024 File folders 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -32.13 

1WTJ-WGMM- 05/17/2024 Aebleskiver Pan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -87.00 

1FQL-317L-1DGP 05/17/2024 AdirOffice Cardboard Paper Organizer - Classroom Mailbox , 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.93 
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144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Leinuosen 8 Pack Classroom Paper Trays Hold A4 Paper Toy 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Gamenote Clipboard Holder - Wood and Metal Clipboard Stand 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Small Dry Erase Board with Markers and Pen Holder (30 PCs 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 42.95 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Websters Dictionary 2022 Set for Students, Kids, Adults - 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 57.90 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Crtiin 24 Pcs Privacy Boards Desk Privacy Folders Standard 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 36.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 FNJO Magnetic Tiles, 110PCS Magnet Building Set, Magnetic 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 96.02 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Scissors, BURVAGY 8" Multipurpose Heavy Duty Scissors, 12- 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.18 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Blue Summit Supplies 12 Pack Dry Erase Lapboard Classroom 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.98 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 QWERDF Bulk Headphones Classroom 12 Packs Kids Wired 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.97 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 hand2mind Plastic Rainbow Blank Fraction Tiles, Montessori 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.95 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Book Box Set (Books 1-8: Anger, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.70 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 hand2mind Plastic Rainbow Fraction Circles, Fraction 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 41.10 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 GOTIDEAL Liquid Chalk Markers, 30 colors Premium Window 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 10 Pack Multiplication Chart Whiteboard Card - Double-Sided 9" 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 80.91 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 A Little SPOT of Emotion 8 Plush Toys with Feelings Book Box 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.20 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Unitek Multi Charging Station, 10-Port USB Charger for Multiple 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 77.98 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Markers (40 Count), Coloring 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.97 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Crayola Colored Pencils (36ct), Kids Pencils Set, Art Supplies, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.91 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 ECR4Kids Daisy Stackable Stool Set, Flexible Seating, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 158.06 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Mr. Pen- Retractable Gel Pens, 6 Pack, Morandi Barrels, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 198.50 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 BLUEYE 4-Inch Cordless LED Cube Night Light, 16 Colors & 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 43.98 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Silly Play Foam Perfect for Preschool and Kids, 6 Pack Red 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.97 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 CoolSand Natural 5 Pound Refill Pack - Including: 5 Pounds 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 89.94 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Crazy Aaron’s Hide Inside!® Mixed by Me® KitCrazy Aaron’s 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 74.85 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Goody Putty Heat Sensitive Color Changing 4 Pack Great Slime 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 41.25 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Mini Butter Slime Kit,45 Pack Scented Slime Christmas Party 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 109.90 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 AdirOffice Cardboard Paper Organizer - Classroom Mailbox , 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 0.00 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Classroom Headphones-Bulk 10-Pack, Student On Ear Comfy 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 239.91 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 AOLIBE 85A CE285A Compatible Black Toner Cartridge 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 30A CF230A Toner Cartridge Black 2 Pack Compatible 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 32.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 E-Z Ink(TM Compatible Toner Cartridge Replacement for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.89 
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144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Valinkso Remanufactured 67XL Black Ink Cartridges 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 64.52 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Lupash Games CBTiger Therapy Card Game for Kids - Develop 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.95 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Purrble - Calming Toy Companion with Dynamic Heartbeat and 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Prang (Formerly SunWorks) Construction Paper, Bright Blue, 12" 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 67.90 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 (Pack of 10) 39" Wood Double-Sided Meter Stick 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 60.00 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 10 Pieces 36 Inches Natural Wood Yard Stick Ruler Wooden 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 71.98 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Hairy, Scary, Ordinary: What Is an Adjective? (Words Are 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Dearly, Nearly, Insincerely: What Is an Adverb? (Words Are 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.81 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 I and You and Don't Forget Who: What Is a Pronoun? (Words 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.83 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 But and For, Yet and Nor: What Is a Conjunction? (Words Are 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 6.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 A Mink, a Fink, a Skating Rink: What Is a Noun? (Words Are 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.97 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 To Root, To Toot, To Parachute 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Merriam-Webster’s Elementary Dictionary - Features 37,000+ 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 197.60 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 LITTLE CHUBBY ONE Weighted Lap Pad - Heavy Blanket - 5 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.90 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 Laminated World Map & US Map Poster Set - 18" x 29" - Wall 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.89 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 YoYa Toys Pull, Stretch and Squeeze Stress Balls - 3 Balls, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 School Smart - 85320 Red & Blue Storybook Paper, 3/4 Inch 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.04 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 AFMAT Electric Pencil Sharpener for Colored Pencils, Auto 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.50 

144H-4XDP-T7CQ 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -23.72 

1LVL-JGK3-KJRT 05/17/2024 Yaheetech Office Chair - Black 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 1,120.00 

1LVL-JGK3-KJRT 05/17/2024 Deliver to PHS - Nikki Jordan 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Dry Erase Boards 11x14" 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 62.72 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Thermal Laminating paper sheets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 38.37 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Laundry Hamper - Gray 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 34.99 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Glue gun and glue sticks (10 PK) 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 80.97 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Tempera paint (12 pk) 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 46.06 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 The game of Life 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 62.88 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 Wooden Dominoes 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 5.99 

1KT3-9XDN-RYJW 05/17/2024 CandyLand Games 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 38.22 

1NNG-LT9H-RHJ4 05/17/2024 Chutes and Ladders Board Game 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.99 
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1PD1-QWXX-K3GT 05/17/2024 Yaheetech Office Chair - Black 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 1,155.00 

1PD1-QWXX-K3GT 05/17/2024 Deliver to PHS - Jordan Smith 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1WYW-7MPW-3RM4 05/17/2024 Gingher Dressmaker's Fabric Scissors - 243 E 519000 410 205 095 CHS SUPPLIES FAM & CON SCI 797.10 

1WYW-7MPW-3RM4 05/17/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Fashion 243 E 519000 410 205 095 CHS SUPPLIES FAM & CON SCI 0.00 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 AdTech 220-145-5 4" Full Size Hot Glue Sticks, 4 inch, Clear 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 22.99 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Design EBONY Sketching Pencil, Black Matte Barrel, Dozen 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 22.48 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 400 Pack #2 HB Pencils Bulk Yellow Sharpened Pencils with 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 28.49 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Gueevin 200 Pcs Willow Charcoal Sticks Soft Black Charcoal 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 63.98 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Sculpey Fun Express Original Sculpey White, Non Toxic, 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 44.00 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Comfy Package, [1000 Count] 4.5 Inch Wooden Multi-Purpose 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 15.82 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 PARKER QUINK Ink Bottle, Blue-Black, 57 ml 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 8.73 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Parker Quink Ink Bottle, Black, 57 ml (1950375) 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 9.45 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 3 Pieces Baroque Fondant Molds Scroll Border Lace Silicone 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 12.99 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 7Pcs Baroque Style Curlicues Scroll Lace Silicone Fondant 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 9.99 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 8 Pcs Organs Fondant Molds, Human Lung Heart Brain Silicone 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 16.89 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Mod Podge Waterbase Sealer, Glue and Finish 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 40.48 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 100% Cotton White Gloves For Work Safety Jewelry Coin Silver 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 9.95 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Prismacolor Colorless Blender Pencils, 12/Pk 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 23.04 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Prang Oval Pan Watercolor Set Master Pack, 8 Assorted Colors, 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 115.34 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Plast'r Craft Modeling Material P0052720, Fan-Fold, 6" Wide, 20 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 74.58 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 Plast'r Craft Modeling Material P0052720, Fan-Fold, 6" Wide, 20 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 149.16 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 FEBSNOW 108 Pcs Blending Stumps and Tortillions, Paper Art 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 16.89 

1YJL-D4LC-NPQ6 05/17/2024 32 Pack Geometric Stencils 6 x 6 Inch Painting Templates for 100 E 515000 410 215 003 SUPPLIES PHS ART 10.98 

1HP4-1G71-4VLD 05/17/2024 8 Pack 12 oz Small Hammer Tool, Mini Claw Hammer with Soft 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 23.99 

1HP4-1G71-4VLD 05/17/2024 800PCS Stainless Steel Hardware Nails, 1 Inches Flat Head 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 9.99 

1HP4-1G71-4VLD 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER -0.50 
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19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 154-131 Aunt Lydia's Crochet, Cotton Classic Size 10, Fudge 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 39.92 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Classic Crochet Thread, 1 Pack, Maize, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 17.98 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 154-401 Aunt Lydia's Crochet, Cotton Classic Size 10, Orchid 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 17.98 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Classic Crochet Thread, 10, Shades of Blue 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 35.96 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Classic Crochet Thread, Shaded Brown 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 25.56 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Classic Crochet Thread, 1 Pack, Copper Mist, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 15.46 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Coats Crochet Classic Crochet Thread, 10, Navy, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 5.39 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Coats Crochet Classic Crochet Thread, 10, Navy, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 16.24 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Classic Dark Royal Crochet - 3 Pack of 350y/320m - Cotton - 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 34.32 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 40 Pieces Large Yarn Bobbins Spool Thread Knitting Sewing 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 44.95 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 Scrub Brush for Dish Kitchen Sink Pot Pan with Stiff Bristles, 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 29.94 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 800PCS Stainless Steel Hardware Nails, 1 Inches Flat Head 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 179.80 

19TN-WQN9-CGMJ 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS -17.98 
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1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 SuFly 9x12 Drawing Paper, 100 sheets, sketch pad, white 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.96 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 KALOUR 33 Pieces Pro Drawing Kit Sketching Pencils Set, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 63.96 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Cayclay Astronaut Light Projector, Galaxy Projector for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.96 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Hetyre Night Light Bluetooth Speaker 5 in 1 Touch Control 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 75.98 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 The Last Kids on Earth Series Books 1-8 Collection By Max 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 47.99 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Percy Jackson x 5 Book Set Series Collection 5 Book Set 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 41.99 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Jeff Kinney Diary of Wimpy Kid 16 Books Collection Set - 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 50.35 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 LEGO Technic McLaren Senna GTR 42123 RAcing Sports 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 51.75 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 LEGO Marvel Infinity Gauntlet Set 76191 Collectible Thanos 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 63.99 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Apple AirPods (2nd generation) Wireless Ear Buds, Bluetooth 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 198.00 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 JBL Vibe 200TWS True Wireless Earbuds - Black small 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.95 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 JBL Vibe 200TWS True Wireless Earbuds - White small 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 52.99 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Sony WH-CH520 Wireless Headphones Bluetooth On-Ear 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.99 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Sony WH-CH520 Wireless Headphones Bluetooth On-Ear 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.86 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Sony WH-CH520 Wireless Headphones Bluetooth On-Ear 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 58.00 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Fidget Pen Gifts for Teenagers - Magnetic Pen Cool Gadgets 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.98 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 3D Printing Dragon Egg, 11" Crystal Dragon Fidget Toys with 5. 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.98 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Transformable Fidget Sprinners 4 Pcs for Kids/Adults Stress 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.96 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Samsung GAlaxy Tab A7 Lite 8.7 32GB Wifi Android Tablet 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 278.00 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 AILBTON Led Neon Rope Lights 32.8 Ft, Control with 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 159.92 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 D-FantiX Magnetic Mirror Reflective Speed Cube 3x3x3, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.76 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Carhartt Men's Knit Cuffed Beanie, Blue Glow 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.98 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Carhartt Men's Knit Cuffed Beanie, Coral Glow 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.98 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Stanley Quencher H2.0 FlowSate Stainless Steel, 30 oz. Jade 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 70.00 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 Stanley Quencher H2.0 FlowSate Stainless Steel, 30 oz. 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 70.00 

1RNR-XNYK-4PDV 05/17/2024 DISCOUNTS 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -19.95 

19KD-VF4W-HWD4 05/17/2024 Stanley Quencher H2.0 FlowSate Stainless Steel, 30 oz. Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 70.00 

1V6V-RKHP-LM4P 05/17/2024 16 Pcs LCD Writing Tablet for Kids 12 Inch Doodle Board Bulk 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 113.98 

1V6V-RKHP-LM4P 05/17/2024 Riakrum 12 Pcs Stability Wobble Cushions Inflated Kids Sensory 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 64.50 
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1JLY-HPD7-RWLP 05/17/2024 Straw Constructor Toys STEM Building 600Pcs Toy Interlocking 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 49.38 

1JLY-HPD7-RWLP 05/17/2024 MorTime 1080 Pcs 12 Colors Wooden Dominoes Set with 23 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 29.99 

1JLY-HPD7-RWLP 05/17/2024 Curious 2 Learn 300 Pieces Building Blocks- Kids STEM Toys 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 18.99 

1JLY-HPD7-RWLP 05/17/2024 Lucky Doug 12-in-1 STEM Solar Robot Kit Toys Gifts for Kids 8 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 24.99 

1JLY-HPD7-RWLP 05/17/2024 IQ BUILDER | STEM Learning Toys | Creative Construction 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 79.90 

1FWN-DQYH-9Q4D 05/17/2024 2 Pack Filter Replacement for Shark Rocket Vacuum HV300 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 54.90 

1FWN-DQYH-9Q4D 05/17/2024 3 Pack Filters for Shark Navigator Lift-Away NV350, NV351, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 67.16 

1Y6J-73D7-KP77 05/17/2024 Popsicles Molds, MEETRUE 12 Pieces Silicone Popsicle Molds 274 E 512000 450 000 000 FOOD 179.90 

1G64-6R73-LDXN 05/17/2024 KRAFUN Preschool Beginner First Lacing Card Kit for Kids 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 116.91 

1G64-6R73-LDXN 05/17/2024 KRAFUN Beginner Preschool Lacing Card Kit for Kids Arts & 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 116.91 

1G64-6R73-LDXN 05/17/2024 Montessori Toys for 2 3 4 Year Old Kid Boy Girl Toddler, 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 71.94 

1G64-6R73-LDXN 05/17/2024 LearnToy Montessori Toys for 3 4 5 Year Old - Montessori 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 50.04 

1G64-6R73-LDXN 05/17/2024 56PCS Magnetic Tiles Road Toppers Set Kids Toys for 3 Year 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 99.96 

1LRV-DKWJ-GJYM 05/17/2024 Popsicles Molds, MEETRUE 12 Pieces Silicone Popsicle Molds 274 E 512000 450 000 000 FOOD 179.90 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 SightPro 24 Inch 16:9 Computer Privacy Screen Filter for 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 1,013.52 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 Hoteam 50 Pcs USB 2.0 Flash Drives Bulk, Portable USB 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 84.99 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 Samsill Durable .5 Inch Binder, Made in the USA, Round Ring 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.98 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 Samsill Durable .5 Inch Binder, Made in the USA, Round Ring 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.98 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 Samsill Durable .5 Inch Binder, Made in the USA, Round Ring 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.98 

1Y6J-73D7-N3G6 05/17/2024 0.5-inch 3-Ring Binder with 2 Interior Pockets, 0.5'' Basic 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.29 

1TQR-KFJK-46G7 05/17/2024 500 Pieces 3/4 inch Transparent 6 Color Bingo Counting Chips 274 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 13.32 

16V4-GPJX-3NNV 05/24/2024 Square PU Cushion Rolling Stool with Wheels Height Adjustable 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 65.88 

1RW7-YRP4-YCNN 05/24/2024 Retirement Cards with Envelopes - 6 Styles 100 E 631000 410 127 000 SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 39.58 

1MFY-Q474-RF1Y 05/24/2024 Post-it Pop-up Notes, 3x3 in, 12 Pads, America's #1 Favorite 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 16.49 

1YVX-6TWJ-XWWM 05/24/2024 HOOK WARDROBE DOUBLE SB BRASS HOOKS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 366.24 
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1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 black cardstock- 300 sheets 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 28.74 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 candy bar 30 count 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 31.99 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 jerky 5 count 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 44.73 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 extra gum- 10 count 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 34.47 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 altoids- 9 pack 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 31.77 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 24 piece thank you bags 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 22.99 

1DW9-MLPC-HKW9 05/24/2024 9 piece succulent planter 100 E 641000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU SCH AMD 89.97 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 Monthly Planner 2024-25 - Navy 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 8.96 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 Tie Rack hanger - 24 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 11.99 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 Multicolor retractable pen - 6 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 6.99 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 Elmer's glue - 1 gallon 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 21.61 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 9x11 planner - Green 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.98 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 Horse Tail extension 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 89.99 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 SD25 Deliver to PVTEC - Naftz 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1NXQ-KXQL-3F67 05/24/2024 DISCOUNT 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -1.30 

1CFF-FDN6-W9GN 05/24/2024 Book: Make your bed 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 330.00 

1CFF-FDN6-W9GN 05/24/2024 SD25 - Deliver to PVTEC 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1CFF-FDN6-W9GN 05/24/2024 Deliver to PVTEC 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1CFF-FDN6-W9GN 05/24/2024 DISCOUNTS 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -82.50 

1G1Y-R3VW-D4YM 05/24/2024 Pix Brix Pixel Art Puzzle Bricks, Mixed Bulk Brix - 1,500 Pieces 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -25.19 

17G3-4T7H-L39R 05/24/2024 Pix Brix Pixel Art Puzzle Bricks, Mixed Bulk Brix - 1,500 Pieces 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.80 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 VIAHART Brain Flakes 500 Piece Set, Ages 3+, Interlocking 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 237.86 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 600PCS STEM Building Toys, Straw Constructor Toys Up Grade 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 229.90 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 I Love You Just Enough (The Hazel Ridge Farm Stories) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 135.60 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 Pix Brix Pixel Art Puzzle Bricks, Mixed Bulk Brix - 1,500 Pieces 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 327.47 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 Cetomo 12Qt*12 Plastic Storage Bins, Storage Box, 12 Pack, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 90.12 

1696-GCDC-C44R 05/24/2024 Pix Brix Pixel Art Puzzle Bricks, Black and White Bulk Brix - 1, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.74 
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1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Gemstone Dig Kit, 6-IN-1 Planets Excavating Set, Dig up 30 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.49 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 STEM Kits for Kids Ages 8-10-12, Robot Building Crafts Kit for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 92.10 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 10000 Pieces 1 Inch Round Color Coding Labels Stickers Roll 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.99 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Pete the Cat and the Space Chase (I Can Read Comics Level 1) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 4.78 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 READY 2 LEARN Paint and Clay Texture Rollers - Set of 4 - 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.60 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Colorations Construction Paper, Classroom Art Supplies, 9" x 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 176.50 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 iClever BTH12 Kids Bluetooth Headphones,Colorful LED Lights 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 620.80 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Space: Planets, Moons, Stars, and More! (Step into Reading) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 4.99 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 MP3 Player / MP4 Player, Hotechs MP3 Music Player with 32GB 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 209.90 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 (5mm,1000PCS) Round Wobbly Wiggly Moving Googly Eyes, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.99 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 ButterflyEdufields 30in1 STEM Kits for Kids Age 8-10-14 | 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.97 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 CuteyCo Crafty Sand for Kids - 10 Colors: 3 lbs of Vibrant Craft 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.99 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Leyndo 18 Piece Multi Sport Ball Set, Blue, White, Red 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 209.98 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Colorations FOAMSAM IncredibleFoam Dough, 8 Colors, 1 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.04 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper, 8.5" x 11", 20 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.89 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 ButterflyEdufields 20+ STEM Projects for Kids Ages 6 8 10 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.47 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 READY 2 LEARN Triangle Grip Stampers - Patterns - Set of 4 - 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.84 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics All Purpose Washable School White Liquid Glue 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.43 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 JYXOIHUB Smart Board, 49 Inch Digital Electronic Whiteboard 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 1,799.00 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 7" Large Round Craft Ink Pads- 24 Colors Rainbow DIY 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 117.57 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 2 Pcs Teamwork Games Group Learning Activity Run Mat 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 110.37 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Solar System Spy Puzzle with Flashcards and Magnifying Glass 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.99 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Caprihom Soccer Goal for Backyard 10FTx 6.5F Soccer Net for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 299.98 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 Idiy Tempera Paint Sticks (42 Mega Classpack Vibrant Colors)- 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 65.32 

1WYY-RF3M-46RV 05/24/2024 MOBILE TV CART ROLLING TV STAND WITH WHEELS FOR 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 199.00 

1CFF-FDN6-QPPW 05/24/2024 Dyson V8 Cordless Vacuum Cleaner 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 390.54 

1CFF-FDN6-QPPW 05/24/2024 Cuoio-Kinetic Sand, Squish N’ Create Playset, with 13.5oz of 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 12.97 

1Y6J-73D7-VJX7 05/24/2024 Moore-EAI Education GeoModel Geometric Folding Shapes: 5 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 113.80 

1Y6J-73D7-VJX7 05/24/2024 Grant-Custom Made Vertical Window Blinds Choose Your Exact 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 298.76 
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163R-QQLJ-GKWC 05/24/2024 Neilson-Sharpie 1742025 Retractable Permanent Marker Ultra 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 15.30 

163R-QQLJ-GKWC 05/24/2024 Glenn-900 Pcs, Transparent Sticky Notes ,Page Markers, Book , 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 17.78 

163R-QQLJ-GKWC 05/24/2024 Hansen-=Rolling Dry Erase Board 48 x 36 - Large Portable 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 164.97 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Moore- 100 E 515000 410 235 019 SUPPLIES IMS MATH 89.95 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Green-ION Block Rocker - Portable Bluetooth Outdoor Party 420 E 515000 550 235 022 EQUIPMENT IMS PE 129.00 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Laggis-TUL GL Series Retractable Gel Pens, Limited Edition, 0. 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 31.75 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Neilson/Cuoio/Fawcett-TUL® GL Series Retractable Gel Pens, 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 62.79 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Supply-10 Rolls Painters Tape 2 inch Bulk Painter Tape Blue 100 E 512000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 35.99 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Turley-Premium Wooden Hangers 20 Pack - Durable Non Slip 100 E 515000 410 235 009 SUPPLIES IMS CHORAL 109.95 

197Y-4K9W-6M1Q 05/24/2024 Moore-AFMAT Long Point Pencil Sharpener, Auto Stop & Fast 100 E 515000 410 235 019 SUPPLIES IMS MATH 117.50 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Terracotta 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Light Purple 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Lemon Yellow 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Light Periwinkle 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Copper 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Dark Yellow 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Peacock Blue 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Iron Red 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 010 SUPPLIES HMS COMPUTER 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Silver 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 010 SUPPLIES HMS COMPUTER 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Pastel Green 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 010 SUPPLIES HMS COMPUTER 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm True Pink 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 010 SUPPLIES HMS COMPUTER 24.99 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm White 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 010 SUPPLIES HMS COMPUTER 17.14 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm White 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 7.85 

1J61-W943-PWT9 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Neon Green 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 000 SUPPLIES HMS INSTR OTHER 24.99 

1NWH-JV4V-DLKC 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Soft Purple 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99 

1NWH-JV4V-DLKC 05/24/2024 Hatchbox 1.75mm Baby Pink 3D Filament 100 E 515000 410 230 007 SUPPLIES HMS BUSINESS 25.99 

1FWN-DQYH-WVX4 05/24/2024 Binder Dividers / Dixon 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 16.88 

1FWN-DQYH-WVX4 05/24/2024 Toner Replacement Cartridges / Novak 100 E 515000 410 225 017 SUPPLIES FMS TLC 132.98 

1FWN-DQYH-WVX4 05/24/2024 Wood Rolling Pins / Novak 100 E 515000 410 225 017 SUPPLIES FMS TLC 23.97 

1FWN-DQYH-WVX4 05/24/2024 Non Stick Baking Sheets / Novak 100 E 515000 410 225 017 SUPPLIES FMS TLC 112.95 

1FWN-DQYH-WVX4 05/24/2024 AMACO Kiln Wash / McCulloch 100 E 515000 410 225 003 SUPPLIES FMS ART 28.11 
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1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 Champion Sports RSPG7SET Playground Ball Set 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 216.72 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 AND! Ultra Grip Official Regulation Size 7 Streetball 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 53.97 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 Wilson Sporting Goods Graffiti Volleyball 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 65.91 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 Deeking 6 pcs soccer ball 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 42.99 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 1 Jerify Rubber Footballs (12 pack) 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 44.32 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 1 Jerify Rubber Footballs (12 pack) 100 E 515000 410 220 006 SUPPLIES AMS BAND 20.67 

1J7Y-CLCV-QWMF 05/24/2024 Band-Aid Brand Tru Stay Adhesive Pads, Large Sterile, 10 ct 100 E 515000 410 220 006 SUPPLIES AMS BAND 23.88 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 VEEBOOST Composition notebooks, college ruled, 100 sheets 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 79.89 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Cleaning Spray 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 13.88 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 Trident Sugar Free Gum Variety Pack, 21 packs of 14 pieces 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 19.61 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 SHARPIE Electro Pop Permanent Markers, Fine Point, 24 Count 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 13.00 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 Two Pocket Folders, PANDRI 100 Pack two pocket folders with 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 39.66 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 X-ACTO Pencil Sharpener, SchoolPro Electric Pencil Sharpener 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 29.99 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 Madisi Wood-Cased #2 HB Pencils, 1000 pencils 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 64.98 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics Clear Sheet Protectors 100 pack 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 7.85 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 EOOUT Sticky Notes Set, 15 pads 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 11.98 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 GOFLAME 12-Drawer Rolling Storage Cart, Multipurpose 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 13.28 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 GOFLAME 12-Drawer Rolling Storage Cart, Multipurpose 420 E 515000 550 220 000 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 19.17 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 GOFLAME 12-Drawer Rolling Storage Cart, Multipurpose 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 0.87 

14KC-3T9Q-Y3R4 05/24/2024 GOFLAME 12-Drawer Rolling Storage Cart, Multipurpose 100 E 611000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - COUNSELING ALAMEDA 46.68 
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1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 SEEWEY 12 pcs inspirational succulent pots 100 E 515000 410 220 003 SUPPLIES AMS ART 1.12 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 SEEWEY 12 pcs inspirational succulent pots 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 38.87 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 9 Pieces Teacher Appreciation Gifts Succulent Plant 100 E 515000 410 220 007 SUPPLIES AMS BUSINESS 124.71 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 9 Pieces Teacher Appreciation Gifts Succulent Plant 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 55.23 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 LUOBAO Poker Chips 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 131.90 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Casino Photo Booth Props 41 piece 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 15.29 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Big Dot of Happiness Las Vegas - Casino Party Favor Popcorn 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 63.96 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Chinco 12 pcs Casino Party Decorations 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 19.98 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 8 Pieces Casino Birthday Themed Party Decorations 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 8.99 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 2 pieces Poker Tablecloth Casino Theme 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 6.99 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Ctosree 12 pcs dice favor boxes 100 E 515000 410 220 009 SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 29.68 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Ctosree 12 pcs dice favor boxes 100 E 515000 410 220 028 SUPPLIES AMS STRINGS 4.11 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Ayearparty Casino night Power Dice Photography Backdrop 100 E 515000 410 220 028 SUPPLIES AMS STRINGS 9.89 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Yuanhe Jumbo Giant Playing Card Deck 100 E 515000 410 220 028 SUPPLIES AMS STRINGS 26.06 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 Yuanhe Jumbo Giant Playing Card Deck 100 E 515000 410 220 006 SUPPLIES AMS BAND 0.72 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 220 028 SUPPLIES AMS STRINGS -2.14 

1RML-N1RL-1DJX 05/24/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 515000 410 220 006 SUPPLIES AMS BAND -0.06 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Lodge Dutch Oven Liner, 10 inch, Silver 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 27.26 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics SILK PLA 3D Printer Filament, 1.75 mm, Silver, 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 21.92 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Official Creality PETG 3D Printer Filament 1.75mm 1KG (2.2lbs), 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 25.98 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Green Yellow Multi Color Rainbow Silk Shiny PLA Filament, 1. 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 18.99 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics SILK PLA 3D Printer Filament, 1.75 millimeters, 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 21.92 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics SILK PLA 3D Printer Filament, 1.75 mm, 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 24.90 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics SILK PLA 3D Printer Filament, 1.75 millimeters, 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 21.92 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 1KG Black PLA 1.75mm 3D Filament, Widely Support for FDM 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 13.99 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 1.75mm Sapphire Blue PLA Filament, High Diameter Tolerance, 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 17.09 

16W3-LCLG-CC4C 05/24/2024 Monoprice Hi-Gloss 3D Printer Filament PLA 1.75mm - 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 57.96 

1FFN-YF9K-FKMT 05/24/2024 Tic Tac - Lemon Lim Flavored 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 80.55 

1FFN-YF9K-FKMT 05/24/2024 100 Pcs Paper Straws Disposable 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 6.85 
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1YL3-PGM1-79XK 05/24/2024 KAMRUI Mini PC with AMD Ryzen 5 5500U 6C/12T Processor 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 1,189.75 

1YL3-PGM1-79XK 05/24/2024 WD_BLACK 2TB SN850X NVMe Internal Gaming SSD Solid 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 627.96 

1YL3-PGM1-79XK 05/24/2024 NETUM QR Code Scanner, Mini Barcode Scanner Bluetooth 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 260.95 

1YL3-PGM1-79XK 05/24/2024 25 ft Extension Cord Flat Plug, NTONPOWER 8 Outlet Surge 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 77.98 

1YL3-PGM1-79XK 05/24/2024 Eyoyo Handheld USB 2D Barcode Scanner, Wired Automatic 420 E 515000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 100.60 

1YP7-9X7Q-9LY9 05/24/2024 Belonging in School: Creating a Place Where Kids Want to 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV 104.85 

1YP7-9X7Q-9LY9 05/24/2024 DISCOUNTS 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV -3.15 

1NTM-CCRW-DQD6 05/24/2024 Sharpie 2 Pack 44101 Magnum Permanent Marker Black # 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 9.87 

1R9J-WNYP-G774 05/24/2024 3 Kid Ear Protection noise cancelling headphones 100 E 641000 410 439 000 SUPPLIES JEF SCH ADM 32.99 

1R9J-WNYP-G774 05/24/2024 1 pack of Noise Cancelling headphones - red 100 E 641000 410 439 000 SUPPLIES JEF SCH ADM 16.79 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 Jolly Pack 300 Clear Plastic Cups 9 oz Disposable Cups, Heavy 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 94.83 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 PAMI Medium Weight Disposable Plastic Teaspoons - 1000 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.79 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop King 1 Gallon Fruit Punch Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.19 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop Kind 1 Gallon Root Beer Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.92 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop King 1 Gallon Watermelon Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.68 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop King 1 Gallon Grape Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.81 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop King 1 Gallon Cherry Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.24 

1HTM-XMHC-7NPK 05/24/2024 TableTop King 1 Gallon Blue Raspberry Slushy Syrup 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.14 

1QFN-73C7-LD4G 05/24/2024 Amazon Basics 24-Pack Rechargeable AA NiMH High-Capacity 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL 100.80 

54 of 205 6/13/2024 8:41:05 AM 



AP Register - Board Bills 
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 900 PCS Pom Poms, Multicolor Bulk Pom Poms Arts and Crafts, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.99 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 IRIS USA 10 Pack Plastic Art Craft Sewing Supply Organizer 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 15.99 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Atoylink 5 Pack Dinosaur Lacing Cards Wooden Threading 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 12.99 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 The Original Slushie Company, Blue Raspberry Frozen 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 67.59 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 IRIS USA 10 Pack Plastic Hobby Art Craft Supply Organizer 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 17.95 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Kids Building STEM Toys, 125 Pcs Building Blocks Kit 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.98 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 The Original Slushie Company Pina Colada Frozen 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 67.59 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC Magnetic Marble Run - 75-Piece 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 73.86 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 The Original Slushie Company, Strawberry Frozen 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 67.59 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Learning Resources STEM Explorers Brainometry - 34 Pieces, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 11.27 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Bluesky Trading Clear Plastic Cups - 7 oz. (Pack of 100) - 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 21.60 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Mandala Crafts Off White Plastic Lacing Cord Boondoggle String 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 10.99 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Blue Sky Flexible Plastic Straws - 175 Pack Vibrant Assorted 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 21.72 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 ThinkFun Gravity Maze Marble Run Brain Game and STEM Toy 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 52.46 

1LQN-NCDL-X9D3 05/24/2024 Gillette Foamy Shaving Cream, Sensitive Skin, 11 Ounce (Pack 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 14.94 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Learning Resources STEM Explorers Pixel Art Challenge, 402 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 24.98 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 700PCS Multicolor Rubber Bands,Assorted Color Rubber 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.95 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Play-Doh Bulk Pack of 48 Cans, 6 Sets of 8 Modeling 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 26.68 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Libima 48 Pcs Sports Stacking Cups Stacking Cup Set Classic 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 20.79 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Crayola Broad Line Markers 10ct 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 43.67 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Hoyle 6 in 1 Kids Playing Cards Multi Game Pack, 6 Fun Games 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 7.32 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Colored Masking Tape, 6 Rolls of 21.87 Yards×0.59 Inch Crafts 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.96 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 V-Opitos 140 Pack Fort Building Kits for Kids Age 4, 5, 6, 7, 8+ 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 39.99 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Zeoddler Wooden Animal Lacing Card for Kids 3-5, Sewing 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.79 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 26PCS Kids Lacing Cards, 26 Double Sided Uppercase Sewing 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 11.99 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 EpiqueOne 1300-Piece Arts & Craft Supply Set | Includes 1200 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 14.99 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 Food Coloring Set - 12 Color Food Grade Vibrant Food Dye 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 8.98 

1CKF-TMHK-G7NN 05/24/2024 50 Pack Clear Cups with Lids,6 oz Plastic Disposable Cups with 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 13.99 
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17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 Sterilite Storage box, pack of 4 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 17.99 

17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 energizer alkaline power AAA batteries (32) pack 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 18.98 

17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 Energizer AA Batteries, 32 count 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 18.96 

17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 Multi-Use Clear Plastic Storage Bins (12 pack) 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 29.99 

17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 Energizer Max 9V (4 pack) 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 62.25 

17LP-1MNH-7737 05/24/2024 Eco Walker 4inch mini floor spot markers (set of 20pcs) 100 E 515000 410 220 022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 45.54 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, 3x3 in, 24 Pads/Pack, 70 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 25.90 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 OWLKELA 12 Rolls Transparent Tape Refills, Clear Tape, All- 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 28.74 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 [24 Pens - Red Ink] Think2 Retractable Gel Pens. (24 Red) Fine 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 15.99 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 Sticky Notes 3x3 Inches,Bright Colors Self-Stick Pads, Easy to 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 16.82 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 Amazon Basics Woodcased #2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened, HB 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 43.04 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 Highlighter - 100 pack color highlighter, color transparent visible 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 41.78 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 SHARPIE Tank Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Assorted Color 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 9.22 

16W3-LCLG-M36P 05/31/2024 Vanpad Lined Sticky Notes 3x3 in Pastel Ruled Post Stickies 100 E 515000 410 215 027 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI 7.99 

1FDR-44JV-W7M7 05/31/2024 Magnetic Tabletop Easel & Whiteboard Drawing Easel For Kids, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 569.70 

1RM4-FP49-Y1DQ 05/31/2024 Sweetcrispy Twin Bed Frame - No Box Spring Needed Heavy 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I 799.80 

16H6-3R1H-4QF6 05/31/2024 Mattel Uno Card Game 2 Pack 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 36.14 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Hydro Flask Wide Flex Straw 24 oz, fir 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.90 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 JBL Vibe Beam True Wireless Headphones, White 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.90 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Takis, 40 pc, 1 oz multipack 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 66.12 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Spalding Street Basketball 29.5" 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 36.90 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Spalding Street Pink Basketball 28.5" 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 50.72 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Cirkul 32 oz Plastic Starter Kit, Navy Clue 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.09 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Rubik's Cube, 3 x 3 Color Matching Puzzle Classic Problem 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.98 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Gionlion 6000 Clay Beads Bracelet Making Kit, 24 Colors Flat 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.98 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Dakine Campus M 25L - carbon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 104.00 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Adidas adult, FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 95.96 

1XR7-33RJ-4XPT 05/31/2024 Tachikara Institutional Quality Composite Volleyball, Royal-White 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 42.98 
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1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Fitbit Inspire 3 Health and Fitness Tracker 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 98.95 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Hydro Flask Insulated Food Jar, 12 oz, Blackberry 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.60 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 JBL Go 3, Portable Speaker with Bluetooth, Blue 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.95 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 JBL Go 3, portable speaker with bluetooth, red 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.95 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 NIKE Sport Bag, black and white 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 80.72 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Nike Mens Hoodie, Purple, Medium 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 52.99 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Lululemon Everywhere Belt Bag, Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 105.00 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Thread Wallets Lanyard, Blue 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 8.80 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Thread Wallets Lanyard, Tawny 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.99 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Threat Wallets Lanyard, crave 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.99 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Stanley IceFlow Fast Bottle 24 oz Lavender 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Stanley IceFlow Fast Bottle 24 oz Alpine 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 Apple Airpods Wireless Ear Buds, 2nd generation 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 89.00 

1YVX-6TWJ-1CW4 05/31/2024 DISCOUNTS 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -4.20 

1CFJ-F46F-RGRV 05/31/2024 IEMAI Glitter Clear PLA Filament 1.75mm Bundle, Multicolor 100 E 515000 410 235 010 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 31.49 

1CFJ-F46F-RGRV 05/31/2024 MIKA3D 6-Pack 1.75mm Dual Color Silk PLA 3D Printer 100 E 515000 410 235 010 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 36.09 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Color Pencils/ For the Office Supplies 100 E 515000 410 225 027 SUPPLIES FMS SOC SCI 35.99 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Glue Sticks/For the Main Office 100 E 515000 410 225 027 SUPPLIES FMS SOC SCI 50.38 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 100 Pieces 12 Inch Rulers/For the Office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 21.75 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Post it notes for the office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 23.98 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Post it notes for the office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 11.89 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Chair for Principal Vereecken 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 224.99 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Computer Speaker/Misti Foltz 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 49.99 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Eureka Tilt Adjustables Footrest 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 39.89 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Verilux HappyLight Lucent One Touch Light Therapy Lamp 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 75.98 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Tetvik TV Screen Top Shelf Monitor Shelf Adjustable 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 19.98 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Oline ErgoPro Ergonomic Office Chair/Darcy 420 E 515000 550 225 000 EQUIPMENT FMS 239.95 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 Number 2 Pencils for the Main Office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 64.98 

16YM-HQNL-LY6N 05/31/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE -2.40 

1Y74-L4GJ-MGXR 05/31/2024 Snappy Frosti Tropics Blue Raspberry 1/2 gallon 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.00 

1Y74-L4GJ-MGXR 05/31/2024 Frusheez Slush & Slushy Mix 1/2 Gallon, cherry, grape, pink 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 99.94 
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1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Amazon Basics Supertip 40 Colors Washable Markers, 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 32.34 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-[ 12 Pack ] Plastic Storage Baskets With Lids, Small 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 25.49 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Tiawudi 12 Pack Storage Bins, Plastic Storage Containers 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 17.49 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Earplugs for Sleeping Noise Cancelling, Reusable Ear 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 15.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-XFasten Double Sided Carpet Tape for Area Rugs 2 Inch 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 11.40 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-LED Desk Lamp with Digital Display Calendar 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 38.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Kinetic Sand, Squish N’ Create Playset, with 13.5oz of 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 12.97 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-FUNJIA Moving Sand Art Picture, 3D Deep Sea 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 9.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-SANDCLE Moving Sand Art Liquid Motion - Moving Sand 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 9.90 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-ANDCLE Moving Sand Art Picture - Sand Art Liquid 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 9.95 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Cra-Z-Art Retro MagnaDoodle - 50 Years of Creative Fun 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 44.91 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Color Swell Bulk Oil Pastels - 18 Packs 12 Oil Pastels per 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 27.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Sketch Book 5.5 X 8.5 inch, Artist Sketch Pad (Pack of 3), 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 50.97 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Dynta A5 Spiral Bound Notebooks Lined 24Pcs College 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 59.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Paper Junkie 48 Pack Mini Blank Books for Kids - Bulk 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 20.89 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Hygloss Blank Books for Journaling, Sketching, Writing & 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 27.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-YIHONG 72 Pcs Kawaii Squishies, Mochi Squishy Toys 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 33.90 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Neliblu Party Favors for Kids, 12 Pack (8.82 x 6.69 x 2.91) 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 23.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-enaai 4 Pack 3D Pin Art Large 6 x 8 Inches Pin Art Board 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 29.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Big Joe Milano Beanbag Chair Red Smartmax 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 54.48 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Big Joe Bean Refill 2 Pack, Polystyrene Beans for Bean 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 50.35 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Fidget Marble Maze Mat by Lakikid: Sensory Fidget Toys 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 18.94 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-INNER-ACTIVE Sensory Tubes for Kids Fidget Tubes for 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 59.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Shark CH701 Cyclone PET Handheld Vacuum with 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 59.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Swiffer Feather Dusters Multi-Surface Duster Refills, 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 11.99 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Eyes Are Never Quiet: Listening Beneath the Behaviors of 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 48.00 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-The Whole-Brain Child: 12 Revolutionary Strategies to 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 23.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Permission to Feel Paperback 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 22.78 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-UnSelfie: Why Empathetic Kids Succeed in Our All-About- 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 19.38 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Boy Who Was Raised as a Dog Paperback 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 26.02 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Cuoio-The Deepest Well: Healing the Long-Term Effects of 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 25.58 
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1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Glenn-Zmcik Double Ended Highlighters with Soft Chisel Tip, 25- 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 33.98 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Glenn-SHARPIE Color Burst Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 10.24 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Supply-Sharpie Permanent Markers, Fine and Ultra-Fine Tips, 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 39.11 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Glenn-Sharpie 1742025 Retractable Permanent Marker Ultra 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 15.55 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 Glenn/Neilson-BIC Highlighter Grip Pastel, Highlighter Pens with 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 13.78 

1RCJ-NJP3-9PQM 05/31/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN -6.03 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Moore-Cordless Vertical Blinds Window Blind, Dark Grey 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 371.96 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Kinetic Sand Ultimate Sandisfying Set, 2lb of Pink, Yellow 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 16.99 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Kinetic Sand, 20-Pack Eggs with Red, Yellow, and Blue 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 20.12 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Sensory Sand Bulk Size 8 Pound Multicolor with Blue 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 26.25 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Cuoio-SOURMO Mini Round Zen Garden Kit for Office Desk, 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 53.98 

1DLY-GHT9-P93Y 05/31/2024 Cuoio-Why Are All the Black Kids Sitting Together in the 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 29.76 
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1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Toner For Brother Colored Printers 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 118.48 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Turquoise Construction Paper / Work Room 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 16.78 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Blue Construction Paper / Work Room 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 39.90 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 HP 910XL Ink Cartridges / Vereecken 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 84.89 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 HP 952 XL Ink Cartridges / Hale and Foltz 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 259.40 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Nitrile Gloves XL / Main Office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 15.80 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Nitrile Gloves (Small) / Main Office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 7.90 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Nitrile Gloves (Medium) / Main Office 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 15.80 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 6 pack double sided tape roller / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Plastic File Folders / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Plastic Tray / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 7.98 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Vinyl Weeding Scrap Collector / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Cricut Cutting Mats / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 13.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Cricut Stand Legs / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 17.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Extension Tray for Cricut / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 8.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Dust Cover for Cricut Machine / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 14.99 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 4 Pack Staple Remover / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 6.39 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Light Blue Vinyl / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.69 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Cream Vinyl / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.69 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Blue Vinyl / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 9.69 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Black and White Vinyl Pack / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 13.59 

1HCN-VVG9-6FWM 05/31/2024 Jolly Ranchers for counseling center / Ottley 100 E 611000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS COUN/ATTN 11.42 

1W37-FCXN-LQFY 05/31/2024 6 Amazon Basic Freezer Bagss 100 E 515000 410 225 022 SUPPLIES FMS PE 44.10 

1W37-FCXN-LQFY 05/31/2024 Amazon Basic 12 Pack D Batteries 100 E 515000 410 225 022 SUPPLIES FMS PE 16.69 

1W37-FCXN-LQFY 05/31/2024 3 Mitre Unisex Handball 100 E 515000 410 225 022 SUPPLIES FMS PE 67.71 

1W37-FCXN-LQFY 05/31/2024 3Mitre Unisex Handball One size 100 E 515000 410 225 022 SUPPLIES FMS PE 75.00 

1W37-FCXN-LQFY 05/31/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 410 225 022 SUPPLIES FMS PE -3.75 

1WQT-HPK6-KJR7 05/31/2024 Canon Printer / Jeanie 100 E 515000 410 225 007 SUPPLIES FMS BUSINESS 229.00 

1WQT-HPK6-KJR7 05/31/2024 Ink Cartridge / Jeanie 100 E 515000 410 225 007 SUPPLIES FMS BUSINESS 19.79 

1FJC-7VKT-VYCF 05/31/2024 novelinks Transparent 4" x 6" Photo Cases and Clear Craft 100 E 521000 410 155 000 ARCHES SUPPLY ACCOUNT 147.60 
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1CVP-99JM-6RHH 05/31/2024 New Star Foodservice 26146 Squeeze Bottles, Plastic, 12 oz, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -60.00 

1CVP-99JM-6RHH 05/31/2024 WORKPRO Staple Gun, 6-in-1, Manual Brad Nailer with 4000 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -29.98 

1CVP-99JM-6RHH 05/31/2024 12 Pcs Soft Rubber Rib for Pottery Clay Silicone Ceramics Tools 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -15.99 

1CVP-99JM-6RHH 05/31/2024 Potterhyme's 10 Wooden Clay Texture Rollers Set for Pottery 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -36.99 

1CVP-99JM-6RHH 05/31/2024 12 Pieces Biscuit Cookie Cutter Set With Tin Box Biscuit Plain 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -9.99 

1PQ9-DNHY-66XH 05/31/2024 JIKIOU Push Pins Tacks 800 Count in Reusable Box, Standard 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -9.98 

1Y4P-6RC7-6RJN 05/31/2024 12 Pcs Soft Rubber Rib for Pottery Clay Silicone Ceramics Tools 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -15.99 

1WJK-JRHD-CGLX 05/31/2024 BestOffice Camping Folding 6 Foot Plastic Table, White Tab 8 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -66.58 

1CDP-1RNK-4PHD 05/31/2024 150'' x 24'' x 2'' Upholstery Foam Custom Cut Upholstery Sheet, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -54.99 
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1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 HBTower 2 Step Ladder, Step Stool for Adults,2 Step Ladder 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 35.98 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 JIKIOU Push Pins Tacks 800 Count in Reusable Box, Standard 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 9.98 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Paper Towel Holder Countertop, OBODING, Kitchen Paper 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 23.92 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Fandeli | Multi-Purpose Sanding Paper | Assorted Grits (80,120, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 BestOffice Camping Folding 6 Foot Plastic Table, White Tab 8 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 133.16 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 HOMEXCEL Microfiber Cleaning Cloth,24Pack Cleaning Rag, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 56.00 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 New Star Foodservice 26146 Squeeze Bottles, Plastic, 12 oz, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 60.00 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 WORKPRO Staple Gun, 6-in-1, Manual Brad Nailer with 4000 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 29.98 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Creative Mark Unprimed Cotton Duck Deluxe Canvas Rolls - 30 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 364.72 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Penguin Pottery - Premium Ceramic Wax Resist for Pottery 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 73.77 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Pottery Sponge for Clay, Clay Sponge Cleanup and Shaping 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 56.97 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Grafix Dura-Lar Clear 25’ Roll – Ultra 005” Film, Acetate 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 48.30 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Geelin 9 Pcs Pottery Glaze Brushes Ceramic Brushes Set 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 77.97 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 US Art Supply® 7” Diameter Sculpting Wheel- Heavy Duty All 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 179.94 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 LEOBRO 5D Rhinestone Painting Tools Wooden Roller, 2 in 1 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 59.94 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 12 Pcs Soft Rubber Rib for Pottery Clay Silicone Ceramics Tools 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 63.96 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Angle Cutting Clay Tool Steel Wire Bevel Cutter Clay Trimming 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 31.96 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Penguin Pottery - School and Studio Pack - Portable Clay 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 190.18 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 DuPont Tyvek HomeWrap - 3' x 100' Tab 8 CTRL #87 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 74.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Ceramics Plate Forming Molds, Pottery Molds for Handbuliding 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 63.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Potterhyme's 10 Wooden Clay Texture Rollers Set for Pottery 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 36.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 150'' x 24'' x 2'' Upholstery Foam Custom Cut Upholstery Sheet, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 54.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 30Pcs Mini Cookie Cutter Set with Box, Small Stainless Steel 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 6.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 12 Pieces Biscuit Cookie Cutter Set With Tin Box Biscuit Plain 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 9.99 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 4 Pack Stainless Steel Circular Clay Hole Cutters, Wooden 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 11.98 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 AMACO Celadon High Fire Transparent Gloss Glaze 12-Color 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 235.52 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 AMACO Sculptamold Modeling Compound, White, 3 lbs. Per 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 66.22 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 Plast'r Craft Modeling Material P0052720, Fan-Fold, 6" Wide, 20 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 149.16 

1PHC-PR71-HC7G 05/31/2024 SHIPPING 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 18.73 

1HQG-9M4V-N7KC 05/31/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 22.79 

1HQG-9M4V-N7KC 05/31/2024 Vollrath S/S Red Handled 6" Tong 242 E 512000 450 000 055 PURCHASE SERVICES - FOOD 22.78 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1KDL-PT11-TC71 05/31/2024 Durable Desk Unit 10 274 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES SUPVR 580.60 

1KX1-7R7Y-GT1Q 05/31/2024 Classic Crochet Thread, 1 Pack, Blue Hawaii, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 13.34 

1KX1-7R7Y-GT1Q 05/31/2024 Coats Crochet Classic Crochet Thread, 10, Navy, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 017 SUPPLIES PHS HOME EC 8.31 

1KX1-7R7Y-GT1Q 05/31/2024 Coats Crochet Classic Crochet Thread, 10, Navy, 1050 Foot 100 E 515000 410 215 038 SUPPLIES - PHS FRESHMAN SUCCESS 25.04 

149F-W36H-9RHP 05/31/2024 Notebooks 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 21.76 

149F-W36H-9RHP 05/31/2024 Baggies 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 23.43 

11NJ-NH41-THRT 05/31/2024 Colored light with remote 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 39.98 

1D1R-1PN7-6WV1 05/31/2024 Toner Cartridge 100 E 512000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW 49.59 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Printer 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 49.89 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Label Printer 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 41.99 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Storage Cabinet 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 145.54 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Bookshelf 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 99.99 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Printer stand 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 129.49 

1LYD-DYJR-999Y 05/31/2024 Organizer 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 76.36 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 Mumba Kids Foldable Ankle Skip Ball Flash Jump Colorful 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 53.97 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 Chochkees Echo Mic, Kids Echo Microphones in, Durable and 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 29.98 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 JUSDO 8 Pack Adjustable PVC Jump Rope for Cardio Fitness - 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 18.99 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 NERF Kids Foam Football - Pro Grip Youth Soft Foam Ball - 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 24.92 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 adidas Unisex-Adult MLS Club Ball, White/Red/Solar Pink, 4 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 35.42 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 Kala Light Blue Burst Dolphin Makala Soprano Ukulele - MK- 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 242.84 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 XEDGE Basketball Size 5/6/7 Composite Leather Street 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 149.95 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 GTSK10-3 3-Way Portable PA System with Wireless 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 238.99 

1JXW-K7FV-RGNW 05/31/2024 DISCOUNTS 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -6.48 

13XT-W1XY-D7FC 05/31/2024 BestOffice Camping Folding 6 Foot Plastic Table, White Tab 8 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART -66.58 

Vendor Total 96,958.99 

AMER FIDELITY AFTER TAX ANNUIT PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520 

AF_ATA.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 729.25 

AF_ATA.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 05 20 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 5,887.19 

AF_ATA.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 05 20 24 Mini A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 200.00 

Vendor Total 6,816.44 
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AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY & PO Box 1160 NAMPA, ID 83653 

297185 05/10/2024 9711M TRUCK #3 SHOP SUPPLIES 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 37.79 

297185 05/24/2024 10263M IMS REPAIR BUS RAIL-CONCRETE REPLACE PO # 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 37.79 

300387 05/31/2024 9720M PHS PIT HANDRAILS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 110.96 

Vendor Total 186.54 

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE 1932 WYNNTON RD ATTN: REMITTANCE PROCESS COLUMBUS, GA 31993-8601 

AFLAC_AT. 05/03/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 05 03 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2.59 

AFLAC_PT. 05/03/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 103.76 

AFLAC_AT. 05/20/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 78.69 

AFLAC_PT. 05/20/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 449.56 

Vendor Total 634.60 

AMERICAN FIDELITY PO Box 258886 HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION (AFHSA) OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125 

AF_HSA.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 05 03 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 85.00 

AF_HSA.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,592.05 

Vendor Total 1,677.05 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ANNUITY CO. PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520 

TSA_AF.05032024. 05/03/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 163.89 

TSA_AF.05202024. 05/20/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 8,123.89 

TSA_AF.05202024. 05/20/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 05 20 24 Mini A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 200.00 

Vendor Total 8,487.78 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8805 

AF_PRE.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 7,779.52 

AF_ACC.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,131.56 

AF_ATD.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 5,145.29 

AF_PRE.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 38,415.48 

AF_ACC.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 05 20 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 19,733.69 

AF_ATD.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 24,544.90 

AF_PRE.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 05 20 24 Mini A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 73.80 

AF_ACC.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 05 20 24 Mini A PRESCOTT 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 59.90 

AF_ATD.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 05 20 24 Mini A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 23.20 

Vendor Total 99,907.34 

64 of 205 6/13/2024 8:41:05 AM 

https://99,907.34
https://24,544.90
https://19,733.69
https://38,415.48
https://5,145.29
https://4,131.56
https://7,779.52
https://8,487.78
https://8,123.89
https://1,677.05
https://1,592.05


AP Register - Board Bills 
04/29/2024 - 05/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 DISABILITY INSURANCE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-8805 

AF_DISR.05032024. 05/03/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,288.50 

AF_DISR.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 05 20 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 25,503.57 

AF_DISR.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 05 20 24 VOID & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -105.00 

AF_DISR.05202024. 05/20/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 05 20 24 REPLACE R 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 105.00 

Vendor Total 28,792.07 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO Box 219326 KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9326 

AF_MR.05032024.D 05/03/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 05 03 24 CLASS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,695.08 

AF_DC.05202024.D 05/20/2024 AF_DC - AF DEPENDENT CARE REIMB. for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,739.29 

AF_MR.05202024.D 05/20/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 21,668.07 

Vendor Total 27,102.44 

AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE INS CO ONE AMERITAS WAY PO Box 81889 LINCOLN, NE 68501-1889 

TSA_AVLI. 05/20/2024 TSA_AVLI - AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE 403B for 05 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 100.00 

Vendor Total 100.00 

ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP PO Box 7426 BOISE, ID 83707-7426 

87970 05/03/2024 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 02/01-2/28/24 100 E 632000 311 105 000 LEGAL SERVICES 5,572.14 

88374 05/24/2024 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR MARCH 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 2,593.50 

Vendor Total 8,165.64 

ANDERSON, MEGAN MAY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 

4/16-5/13/24 05/24/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER 24.72 

Vendor Total 24.72 

ANDERSONS, INC. PO Box A POCATELLO, ID 83205 

2187740 05/03/2024 10126M ED CENTER COVER OPEN EXHAUST VENT 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 7.11 

Vendor Total 7.11 

ANDREA KAY YOUNG 1237 S 2000 W DELTA, UT 84624 

9 05/03/2024 VIRTUAL SPEECH THERAPY SUPERVISION SERVICES 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 4,842.50 

Vendor Total 4,842.50 

ANIXTER INC PO Box 847428 DALLAS, TX 75284-7428 

26K186593 05/03/2024 9012M INDIAN HILLS - HOLE FILLER 242 E 667000 410 435 309 SUPPLIES - INDIAN HILLS 103.00 

26K186721 05/03/2024 9444M ALLS SCHOOL LOCK SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 40.10 

26K186720 05/03/2024 9444M ALLS SCHOOL LOCK SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 277.39 
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ANIXTER INC PO Box 847428 DALLAS, TX 75284-7428 

26K186719 05/03/2024 9444M ALLS SCHOOL LOCK SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 308.53 

26K186871 05/03/2024 9444M ALL LOCK SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 64.14 

26K183919 05/10/2024 9425M CHS REKEY BUILDING 242 E 667000 410 205 309 SUPPLIES - CHS 100.37 

26K176567 05/10/2024 7614M PANIC BARS 420 E 664000 540 000 000 REMODELING - ADA 322.52 

Vendor Total 1,216.05 

APPLE INC. PO Box 846095 DALLAS, TX 75284-6095 

MA79826442 05/24/2024 10.9-inch iPad Air Wi-Fi 256GB - Space Gray 255 E 621000 550 000 320 JDC / EQUIPMENT 9,584.00 

MA79826442 05/24/2024 Free Shipping 255 E 621000 550 000 320 JDC / EQUIPMENT 0.00 

Vendor Total 9,584.00 

ARVAS, JANELLE WATKINS (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 

3/28-4/25/24 05/03/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 48.24 

4/30-5/7/24 05/17/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 28.44 

5/7-5/13/24 05/17/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 33.12 

5/14-5/23/24 05/31/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 52.77 

Vendor Total 162.57 

ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT/GO PO Box 851365 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-1365 

INV0000001694 05/24/2024 MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 100 E 651000 310 104 000 OTHER PROF/TECH SERVICES 3,425.45 

Vendor Total 3,425.45 

AWARDS UNLIMITED, INC 360 SW 27 STREET LINCOLN, NE 68522 

98045 05/10/2024 Hosa Blazer, size 2 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 98.05 
